
Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: C

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 09-01-2018 To 08-29-2019

08-29-2019 8:53 AM

069-902

YTD Check Register

NUECES CANYON CISD

Sort by Fund, Check Number

Fund: 199 / 9   GENERAL FUND

Page 1 of 58

Accounting Period: Y

EFT

12-17-2018 09468 D LEASE PAYMENT 227.53TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.00-001-991000000001 N

01-15-2019 09468 D LEASE 229.03TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.01-001-991000000004 N

10-02-2018 00064 D stop payment on check #5963 25.00FIRST STATE BANK 199-41-6499.00-701-999000001002 N

10-15-2018 09468 D TIMEPAYMENT LEASE PMNT 227.53TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.00-001-991000001015 N

11-15-2018 09468 D TIMELEASE PAYMENT 227.53TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.00-001-991000001115 N

09-05-2018 01722 C meals for cc boys-Mason 76.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-991000005921 N

09-05-2018 00297 C entry fee for boys cc 150.00MASON ISD 199-36-6412.06-001-991000005922 N

09-06-2018 00470 C water for the district 275.13BARKSDALE WATER S 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005923 N

09-06-2018 01722 C meals for fb-Balmorhea 364.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.01-001-991000005924 N

09-06-2018 01002 C water at the district 2,913.71CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005925 N

09-06-2018 02572 C football & basketball subscrip 999.00AGILE SPORTS TECHN 199-36-6399.01-001-991000005926 N

football & basketball subscrip 200.00199-36-6399.02-001-99100B

football & basketball subscrip 200.00199-36-6399.02-001-99100G

Check 005926 Total: 1,399.00

09-06-2018 09435 C membership application fee 1,400.00UNIVERSITY INTERSC 199-36-6495.00-999-999000005927 N

09-07-2018 01752 C data share plan 66.47AT&T Mobility 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005928 N

09-07-2018 02038 C membership 50.00ATSSB 199-36-6411.05-999-999000005929 N

09-07-2018 01722 C meals for cheerleaders 118.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.10-001-999000005930 N

09-07-2018 09151 C football helmet covers 40.00CARDINAL'S SPORT TE 199-36-6399.01-001-991000005931 N

football supplies 1,608.80199-36-6399.01-001-991000

Check 005931 Total: 1,648.80

09-07-2018 02583 C additional student licenses 490.00CEV MULTIMEDIA LTD 199-11-6399.03-999-911075005932 N

09-07-2018 00886 C 1st quarter installment 5,161.00CLAIMS ADMIN. SERVI 199-11-6143.00-001-911000005933 N

1st quarter installment 5,161.00199-11-6143.00-101-911000

Check 005933 Total: 10,322.00

09-07-2018 01642 C 4th quarter for CAD 18,209.23Edwards Central Apprais 199-99-6213.00-999-999065005934 N

09-07-2018 02566 C annual telephone retainer fee 1,000.00EICHELBAUM WARDEL 199-41-6211.30-701-999000005935 N

09-07-2018 09090 C pre uil meet 275.00FREDERICKSBURG HS 199-36-6412.05-001-999000005936 N
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09-07-2018 09268 C PACS online hosting 2,680.00HARRIS LOCAL GOV. S 199-41-6249.00-703-999065005938 N

09-07-2018 02743 C site licenses for students 425.00IXL LEARNING 199-11-6399.03-999-911075005939 N

09-07-2018 09529 C entry fee for marching contest 300.00JUDSON HIGH SCHOO 199-36-6412.05-001-999000005940 N

09-07-2018 03226 C monthly monitoring of fire ala 29.95MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-999000005941 N

monthly monitoring of fire ala 29.95199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 005941 Total: 59.90

09-07-2018 09428 C instrument repair 325.00PSENCIK'S MUSIC CEN 199-36-6249.05-001-999000005943 N

09-07-2018 09453 C work at elementary 100.00RANDY WARD 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005944 N

09-07-2018 01588 C collections 1st quarter 9,000.50Real County Appraisal Di 199-41-6299.40-703-999066005945 N

09-07-2018 01588 C Appraisal District Costs 11,229.73Real County Appraisal Di 199-99-6213.00-999-999065005946 N

09-07-2018 04690 C phone for the district 1,943.06SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005947 N

09-07-2018 01810 C unemployment comp 1,100.00TASB RISK MANAGEM 199-11-6143.00-001-911000005948 N

unemployment comp 1,100.00199-11-6143.00-101-911000

Check 005948 Total: 2,200.00

09-07-2018 02510 C Facility access membership 975.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6219.00-701-999000005949 N

09-07-2018 02510 C policy online support 975.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.01-701-999000005950 N

09-07-2018 02510 C policy service membership 800.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.01-701-999000005951 N

09-07-2018 09144 C bus driver physicals 320.00TEXAS ALCOHOL & DR 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005952 N

09-07-2018 05398 C membership 140.00TEXAS MUSIC EDUCAT 199-36-6411.05-999-999000005953 N

09-07-2018 02003 C student insurance 6,600.00THE BROKERAGE STO 199-36-6429.00-999-991000005954 N

09-07-2018 09407 C site licenses for band 149.95THEMES & VARIATION 199-36-6399.05-001-999080005955 N

09-07-2018 09199 C bottle rental 40.00TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005956 N

09-07-2018 05505 C contest fees 945.00U.I.L. MUSIC REGION X 199-36-6412.05-001-999000005957 N

09-07-2018 05640 C 4th quarter for CAD 3,065.97UVALDE COUNTY APP 199-99-6213.00-999-999065005958 N

09-13-2018 00273 C keys for the district 130.00A-1 LOCK & KEY 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005959 N

09-13-2018 01722 C meals for girls cc 150.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-991000005960 N

* indicates voided checks
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09-13-2018 01722 C meals for boys cc 140.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-991000005961 N

09-13-2018 09282 C supplies 318.80CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005962 N

09-13-2018 09406 C E-Rate Consulting 3,000.00CRW CONSULTING 199-53-6219.01-999-999075005964 N

09-13-2018 02245 C entry fee for boys cc 140.00HARPER HIGH SCHOO 199-36-6412.06-001-991000005965 N

09-13-2018 09339 C music supplies 732.24HIGH SCHOOL MUSIC 199-36-6399.05-001-999000005967 N

09-13-2018 02233 C public notice fees 100.00HILL COUNTRY HERAL 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005968 N

09-13-2018 09214 C attorney fees for June 2,568.66McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005969 N

09-13-2018 09531 C college readiness test prep 4,950.00SHMOOP UNIVERSITY, 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005970 N

09-13-2018 05189 C public notice fees 344.90TEXAS MOHAIR WEEK 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005971 N

09-13-2018 05633 C public notice fees 111.00UVALDE LEADER-NEW 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005972 N

09-13-2018 09101 C spraying at the district 100.00WILSON PEST CONTR 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005973 N

09-14-2018 09453 C work at elementary 100.00RANDY WARD 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005974 N

work at the elementary 100.00199-11-6299.00-101-911000

Check 005974 Total: 200.00

09-19-2018 02738 C props/banners 725.00DIXIE PRINTZ 199-36-6399.05-001-999000005975 N

09-20-2018 00546 C Iron Supplies 2,888.39ALAMO DISTRIBUTION, 199-11-6399.20-001-922000005976 N

09-20-2018 09441 C signal flasher for bus 46.13SYNCB/AMAZON 199-34-6319.00-999-999000005977 N

09-20-2018 01722 C meals for fb SAW 188.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.01-001-991000005978 N

09-20-2018 01722 C meals for band SAW 182.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-999000005979 N

09-20-2018 01722 C meals for cc-fredricksburg 148.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-991000005980 N

09-20-2018 01722 C meals for boys cc-fredericksbu 118.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-991000005981 N

09-20-2018 01722 C meals for cheer SA Winston 61.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.10-001-999000005982 N

09-20-2018 09429 C Shool Website Management 2,022.80BLACKBOARD 199-11-6399.01-999-911075005983 N

09-20-2018 00798 C flowers for Nell Williams 50.00CANYON FLOWER SH 199-41-6499.00-701-999000005984 N

09-20-2018 02075 C district dues 4,500.00COMSTOCK ISD 199-36-6399.50-999-999000005985 N

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: C

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 09-01-2018 To 08-29-2019

08-29-2019 8:53 AM

069-902

YTD Check Register

NUECES CANYON CISD

Sort by Fund, Check Number

Fund: 199 / 9   GENERAL FUND

Page 4 of 58

Accounting Period: Y

EFT

09-20-2018 02645 C arch way 100.00DONNA CHAVEZ 199-36-6399.99-001-999000005986 N

09-20-2018 01605 C account/budet for September 1,358.33EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-999000005987 N

09-20-2018 09346 C entry fee for girls cc 120.00FREDERICKSBURG IS 199-36-6412.06-001-991000005988 N

09-20-2018 00725 C entry fee for boys cc 90.00FREDERICKSBURG IS 199-36-6412.06-001-991000005989 N

09-20-2018 00770 C uil soc studies 257.75HEXCO ACADEMIC 199-36-6399.81-001-999000005990 N

09-20-2018 09533 C meals for jh football 147.00LEAKEY EAGLE BOOS 199-36-6412.01-001-991000005991 N

09-20-2018 09348 C Lexia Reading Renewal 1,300.00LEXIA LEARNING SYST 199-53-6399.00-999-999075005992 N

09-20-2018 03124 C homecoming supplies 71.75MASTERCARD 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005993 N

meal for fb game 7.95199-41-6411.30-701-999000

Check 005993 Total: 79.70

09-20-2018 09214 C attorney fees for July & augus 7,016.91McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-00-2110.18-000-900000005994 N

09-20-2018 04645 C drug testing 1,053.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-36-6219.00-999-991000005995 N

09-20-2018 09375 C support for 18-19 1,200.00PAMELA L WEST 199-41-6219.00-701-999000005996 N

09-20-2018 02699 C lease agreement 168.00PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-999000005997 N

09-20-2018 03985 C office  supplies 389.26QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-911000005998 N

Jana supplies 265.84199-11-6399.00-101-911000

TEACHERS 958.93199-11-6399.00-101-911000

supplies 146.98199-51-6315.00-001-999000

supplies 25.78199-51-6315.00-101-999000

supplies 79.99199-53-6399.00-701-999000

Check 005998 Total: 1,866.78

09-20-2018 09179 C bus payment 19,062.00SANTANDER LEASING 199-71-6512.00-999-999000005999 N

09-20-2018 00559 C cpr cards 34.00JOYCE GRAY 199-00-2110.18-000-900000006000 N

09-20-2018 04690 C facility access charges 1,934.86SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006001 N

09-20-2018 02704 C ac work & service calls 269.50SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006002 N

ac work & service calls 567.50199-51-6249.00-101-999000

ac work & service calls 383.68199-51-6315.00-001-999000

ac work & service calls 379.37199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006002 Total: 1,600.05

09-20-2018 05135 C tasa membership 336.00TASA 199-41-6219.00-701-999000006003 N

09-20-2018 04979 C HR services fee 945.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6219.00-701-999000006004 N

* indicates voided checks
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09-20-2018 09199 C Supplies 241.22TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6249.20-001-922000006005 N

09-20-2018 09200 C texquest participation fee 37.13TX STATE LIBRARY & A 199-11-6399.00-001-911000006006 N

texquest participation fee 37.12199-11-6399.00-101-911000

Check 006006 Total: 74.25

09-20-2018 05633 C annual subscription 42.00UVALDE LEADER-NEW 199-12-6329.00-001-999000006007 N

09-20-2018 01749 C base charges 277.59XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-911000006008 N

base charges 358.88199-11-6269.00-101-911000

Check 006008 Total: 636.47

09-26-2018 01035 C reimburse for laundry supplies 72.73Brandy Sweeten 199-36-6398.00-001-991000006009 N

09-26-2018 01124 C P.E. Order 2018-2019 400.00GOPHER 199-11-6399.01-101-911000006010 N

09-26-2018 03290 C cleaning supplies 237.16HILLYARD-TEXAS 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006011 N

cleaning supplies 237.16199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006011 Total: 474.32

09-26-2018 03621 C Ag Supplies 182.64BLUETARP CREDIT SE 199-11-6399.20-001-922000006012 N

09-26-2018 03985 C staff paper 1,219.60QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-911000006013 N

Johnosn, curry,briggs supplies 406.54199-11-6399.00-101-911000

SUPPLIES 734.83199-11-6399.00-101-911000

Check 006013 Total: 2,360.97

09-26-2018 04490 C External USB CD-DVD Drives 279.20SHI GOVERNMENT SO 199-11-6399.04-999-924075006014 N

09-26-2018 01733 C fall semester & textbooks 13,745.02Southwest Texas Junior 199-11-6399.60-001-911080006015 N

09-26-2018 05301 C ffa supplies 211.97TEXAS FARM STORE 199-36-6399.11-001-999000006016 N

09-26-2018 09527 C Spare radios for campuses 537.25TEXAS RADIOS,LLC 199-51-6249.00-999-999075006017 N

09-28-2018 01722 C meals for band-fredericksburg 500.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-999000006019 N

09-28-2018 01722 C meals for girls cc 72.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006020 N

09-28-2018 01722 C meals for boys cc 62.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006021 N

09-28-2018 09263 C entry fee boys cc 50.00COMFORT CROSS CO 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006022 N

09-28-2018 09263 C entry fee for girls 110.00COMFORT CROSS CO 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006023 N

09-28-2018 02738 C off season shirts 198.00DIXIE PRINTZ 199-36-6399.02-001-99100G006024 N

09-28-2018 09339 C supplies 233.00HIGH SCHOOL MUSIC 199-36-6399.05-001-999000006025 N

09-28-2018 01996 C supplie for custodians 3,759.03MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006026 N

supplie for custodians 3,759.02199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006026 Total: 7,518.05

* indicates voided checks
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09-28-2018 01037 C propane 609.21PICO PROPANE OPER 199-51-6259.00-101-999000006027 N

09-28-2018 02535 C lease agreement 14.52PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006028 N

09-28-2018 04445 C elections handbook 35.00SECRETARY OF STAT 199-41-6439.00-702-999000006029 N

09-28-2018 04490 C Wireless adatpers for PCs 160.00SHI GOVERNMENT SO 199-11-6399.00-001-911075006030 N

09-28-2018 02510 C policy update 136.84TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.01-701-999000006031 N

09-28-2018 01739 C name search's 6.00Texas Department of Pu 199-00-2110.18-000-900000006032 N

09-28-2018 09197 C supplies 1,067.25THE LINCOLN ELECTRI 199-11-6399.20-001-922000006033 N

09-28-2018 02734 C fuel for tax trip 53.38VALERO MARKETING & 199-00-2110.18-000-900000006034 N

fuel 33.01199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Check 006034 Total: 86.39

10-03-2018 01722 C meals for gcc- junction 76.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006035 N

10-03-2018 01722 C meal for boys cc 66.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006036 N

10-03-2018 09537 C ref for jh fb- leakey 60.00CLARENCE D. FLOOD 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006037 N

10-03-2018 01188 C additional fee for jh gcc 50.00COMFORT I.S.D. 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006038 N

10-03-2018 02137 C girls entry fee 150.00JUNCTION ATHLETICS 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006039 N

10-03-2018 02137 C entry fee for boys cc 150.00JUNCTION ATHLETICS 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006040 N

10-03-2018 09535 C ref for jh fb- leakey 60.00KYLE LEAK 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006041 N

10-03-2018 09453 C work at elementary 100.00RANDY WARD 199-11-6299.00-101-911000006042 N

10-03-2018 09536 C ref for jh fb- leakey 92.50RENE A SANCHEZ 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006043 N

10-04-2018 09539 C game, rider & meal fee 115.00ANTHONY MULHERON 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006044 N

10-04-2018 01752 C data share plan 65.54AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006045 N

10-04-2018 02593 C gloves 166.30BAND SHOPPE 199-36-6399.05-001-999000006046 N

10-04-2018 00470 C water at the district 305.20BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006047 N

10-04-2018 09282 C supplies for transportation 710.33CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006048 N

10-04-2018 02546 C supplies 256.22CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-00-2110.18-000-900000006049 N

supplies 335.70199-36-6317.01-001-991000

supplies 118.89199-36-6399.05-001-999000

supplies 29.95199-36-6399.10-001-999000

* indicates voided checks
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supplies 125.69199-36-6399.11-001-999000

supplies 3.84199-41-6499.00-701-999000

supplies 200.27199-51-6315.00-001-999000

supplies 200.28199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006049 Total: 1,270.84

10-04-2018 01002 C trash at jh/hs 206.00CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006050 N

water at the district 1,555.82199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006050 Total: 1,761.82

10-04-2018 09541 C game, mileage & meal fee 292.70DAVID SALINAS, JR. 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006051 N

10-04-2018 00685 C lights for the district 3,825.46DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006052 N

lights for the district 5,381.58199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006052 Total: 9,207.04

10-04-2018 01605 C account/budet for October 1,358.33EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-999000006053 N

10-04-2018 02566 C phone call for legal help 125.00EICHELBAUM WARDEL 199-41-6211.30-701-999000006054 N

10-04-2018 02091 C supplies 234.60GRAINGER INDUSTRIA 199-11-6249.20-001-922000006056 N

10-04-2018 02572 C bb subscription 400.00AGILE SPORTS TECHN 199-36-6398.00-001-991000006057 N

10-04-2018 00535 C Supplies 190.40TEXAS A&M UNIVERSI 199-36-6399.11-001-999000006058 N

10-04-2018 09540 C game, mileage & meal fee 300.90KYLE FUEHRER 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006059 N

10-04-2018 03046 C magazines for jh/hs library 252.62MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPT 199-12-6329.00-001-999000006061 N

10-04-2018 03226 C monthly monitoring of fire ala 29.95MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006062 N

monthly monitoring of fire ala 29.95199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006062 Total: 59.90

10-04-2018 09538 C game, rider & meal fee 115.00NICHOLAS MORRIS 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006063 N

10-04-2018 02535 C postage 520.99PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006065 N

rental invoice 90.00199-41-6499.00-701-999000

Check 006065 Total: 610.99

10-04-2018 04690 C phone for the district 1,902.34SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006067 N

10-04-2018 09475 C music 779.07Stanton's Sheet Music 199-36-6399.05-001-999000006068 N

10-04-2018 02704 C ac work at nurse's office 3,008.00SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.02-999-999000006069 N

10-04-2018 09101 C spraying at district 100.00WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-101-999000006070 N

10-04-2018 01749 C base charge at admin 287.59XEROX CORPORATION 199-41-6269.30-701-999000006071 N

10-12-2018 01722 C meals for band 276.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-999000006072 N

* indicates voided checks
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10-12-2018 01722 C meals for cross country 286.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006073 N

10-12-2018 00798 C homecoming awards 132.45CANYON FLOWER SH 199-36-6399.99-001-999000006074 N

basket for MC funeral 50.00199-41-6499.00-701-999000

Check 006074 Total: 182.45

10-12-2018 01095 C Additional funds MS License 94.72CDW Government Inc. 199-53-6399.01-999-999075006075 N

10-12-2018 01095 C Microsoft Licensing Renwal 3,950.08CDW Government Inc. 199-53-6399.01-999-999075006076 N

10-12-2018 01002 C water at rental 81.72CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-101-999000006077 N

10-12-2018 09537 C game, mileage & meal fee 110.02CLARENCE D. FLOOD 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006078 N

10-12-2018 02738 C 3x10 banner 90.00DIXIE PRINTZ 199-36-6399.10-001-999000006079 N

10-12-2018 00112 C membership fee 396.00EQUITY CENTER 199-41-6219.00-701-999000006080 N

10-12-2018 09536 C game, mileage & meal fee 110.02RENE A SANCHEZ 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006081 N

10-12-2018 04225 C flow through out 24,315.50SABINAL ISD 199-93-6492.00-999-923000006082 N

10-12-2018 04690 C facility access charges 1,934.86SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006083 N

10-12-2018 00560 C cleaning guantlet 58.80STAR CLEANERS & LA 199-36-6399.05-001-999000006084 N

10-12-2018 09144 C bus physicals 160.00TEXAS ALCOHOL & DR 199-34-6219.00-999-999000006085 N

10-12-2018 05189 C subscription for 18-19 25.00TEXAS MOHAIR WEEK 199-12-6329.00-001-999000006086 N

10-12-2018 01749 C base charges 358.29XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-101-911000006087 N

10-19-2018 01722 C meals for cc regionals 428.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006088 N

10-19-2018 00210 C To see the stars 386.44DRAMATIC PUBLISHIN 199-36-6398.81-001-999000006089 N

10-19-2018 09324 C rooms for regional cross count 875.27HAMPTON INN & SUITE 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006090 N

rooms for regional cross count 119.90199-41-6411.30-701-999000

Check 006090 Total: 995.17

10-19-2018 00595 C mailing scoreboard part 9.96UPS 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006091 N

10-19-2018 09532 C Desktop Computers for BIM La 1,500.00VIG SOLUTIONS, INC 199-11-6399.00-001-911075006092 N

10-25-2018 00125 C ATH. 2018-2019 984.40ALERT SERVICES, INC. 199-36-6398.00-001-991000006093 N

10-25-2018 09441 C pillow  block bearings 65.28SYNCB/AMAZON 199-11-6249.20-001-922000006094 N

book for dl class 161.40199-11-6399.00-001-911000

rugs for the elementary 228.00199-11-6399.00-101-999000

ACT prep guide 34.81199-11-6399.60-001-911080

robinson crusoe books for lib 119.85199-12-6329.00-001-999000
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bus lights 254.11199-34-6319.00-999-999000

flags for the district 93.66199-41-6499.00-701-999000

Check 006094 Total: 957.11

10-25-2018 00337 C 2018-2019 Season 428.40ATHLETIC SUPPY INC. 199-36-6399.02-001-99100G006095 N

10-25-2018 01722 C meals for band-Leakey 100.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-999000006096 N

10-25-2018 00886 C 2nd quarterly installment 2,580.50CLAIMS ADMIN. SERVI 199-11-6143.00-001-911000006097 N

2nd quarterly installment 2,580.50199-11-6143.00-101-911000

Check 006097 Total: 5,161.00

10-25-2018 01496 C non professional license 120.00DRAMATISTS PLAY SE 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006098 N

10-25-2018 02006 C book for the jh/hs library 220.56FOLLETT SCHOOL SOL 199-12-6329.00-001-999000006099 N

10-25-2018 00361 C 3rd quarter taxes 9.98INTERNAL REVENUE S 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006100 N

10-25-2018 01037 C fuel, diesel 5,975.55PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006103 N

propane 1,010.40199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006103 Total: 6,985.95

10-25-2018 03985 C 4x6 white ruled index addition 39.60QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-911000006104 N

Teachers supplies 529.10199-11-6399.00-101-911000

folders and paperclips for adm 139.39199-53-6399.00-701-999000

Check 006104 Total: 708.09

10-25-2018 09545 C fb official classic kickoff 221.00ROCHELLE I.S.D. 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006105 N

10-25-2018 04385 C laminating supplies 195.18SCHOOL SPECIALTY I 199-11-6399.00-101-911000006107 N

10-25-2018 00543 C fuel 48.71SHELL 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006108 N

fuel 40.11199-34-6311.00-999-999000

fuel to get FFA animals 70.16199-34-6311.00-999-999000

fuel for Ag 68.84199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Check 006108 Total: 227.82

10-25-2018 04490 C Computer Speakers for Teache 120.00SHI GOVERNMENT SO 199-11-6399.00-101-911080006109 N

10-25-2018 04710 C fixing score board 87.00SPECTRUM CORPORA 199-36-6317.01-001-991000006110 N

10-25-2018 02734 C fuel for busses 142.34VALERO MARKETING & 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006111 N

fuel 87.72199-34-6311.00-999-999000

fuel 40.00199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Check 006111 Total: 270.06

10-26-2018 03124 C Supplies 225.63MASTERCARD 199-11-6249.20-001-922000006112 N

Teacher Laptop Batteries 119.94199-23-6399.00-101-999080

meals for various things 19.95199-23-6411.01-001-999000

fuel 33.00199-34-6311.00-999-999000

diesel 100.05199-34-6311.00-999-999000

trip to elem for BR 32.00199-34-6311.00-999-999000

supplies 86.96199-34-6319.00-999-999000

handtowels for football 9.20199-36-6399.01-001-991000

supplie for cheer 29.90199-36-6399.10-001-999000
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supplies for home coming 87.03199-36-6399.10-001-999000

supplies for cheer 33.01199-36-6399.10-001-999000

supplies for FFA 52.97199-36-6399.11-001-999000

meal for fb game 19.48199-41-6411.30-701-999000

meals for various things 51.72199-41-6411.30-701-999000

postage for PWP letter 1.26199-41-6499.00-701-999000

arm & hammer vaccuum bags 59.88199-51-6315.00-101-999000

supplies to fix the water foun 65.85199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Spare SmartScreen for B Powe 229.92199-53-6219.01-999-999075

Check 006112 Total: 1,257.75

10-26-2018 09544 C tennis supplies 129.00TEAMCONNECTION 199-36-6399.04-001-991000006113 N

10-26-2018 09331 C tile for band hall 6,250.00JUAN'S FLOOR COVER 199-51-6249.03-999-999000006114 N

10-29-2018 09534 C 2018 Chevrolet Silverado 2500 31,805.00GUNN CHEVROLET LT 199-34-6649.00-999-999000006115 N

10-30-2018 09453 C work at elementary 100.00RANDY WARD 199-11-6299.00-101-911000006116 N

10-30-2018 09459 C room for state cross country 167.86LA QUINTA INN ROUND 199-36-6412.06-001-991000006117 N

11-09-2018 09525 C data share plan 65.54AT & T MOBILITY LLC. 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006118 N

11-09-2018 00470 C water for the district 305.20BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006119 N

11-09-2018 02364 C tires for the district 500.00BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006120 N

11-09-2018 01722 C meals for hs g bb 1,320.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006121 N

11-09-2018 01722 C cheer meals for Leakey 107.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.10-001-999000006122 N

11-09-2018 01722 C meals for JH fb medina 122.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.01-001-991000006123 N

11-09-2018 01722 C meals for jh g bb 384.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006125 N

11-09-2018 01722 C meals for ag 112.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6411.11-001-999000006126 N

11-09-2018 09282 C supplies for transportation 478.73CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006127 N

11-09-2018 02546 C supplies 188.81CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-11-6399.20-001-922000006128 N

supplies 34.18199-36-6399.05-001-999000

supplies 300.54199-51-6315.00-001-999000

supplies 300.54199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006128 Total: 824.07

11-09-2018 00798 C flowers for A Nevarez 50.00CANYON FLOWER SH 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006129 N
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11-09-2018 09552 C meals for training 36.00CARROLL VERNOR 199-13-6411.00-001-999000006130 N

11-09-2018 02668 C MOS jasperactive license 3,070.00CERTIPORT 199-11-6399.60-001-911080006131 N

11-09-2018 01002 C trash at jh/hs 206.00CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006132 N

water at the district 2,210.98199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006132 Total: 2,416.98

11-09-2018 09425 C 18-19 membership 40.00CROSS COUNTRY COA 199-36-6495.99-999-991000006133 N

11-09-2018 02383 C Bulbs for Smartboard projector 659.26DATA PROJECTIONS 199-53-6219.01-999-999075006134 N

11-09-2018 00685 C electric for the month 3,119.71DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006135 N

electric for the month 4,821.74199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006135 Total: 7,941.45

11-09-2018 01605 C account/budget for november 1,358.33EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-999000006136 N

11-09-2018 04395 C attorney fees 663.50EICHELBAUM WARDEL 199-41-6211.30-701-999000006137 N

11-09-2018 09438 C genie licenses 80.00IFRIT TECHNOLOGIES 199-11-6399.00-001-911000006138 N

11-09-2018 00098 C supplies 10.00GET N GO 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006139 N

supplies 7.56199-36-6399.05-001-999000

supplies 9.76199-36-6399.10-001-999000

supplies 12.08199-51-6315.00-001-999000

Check 006139 Total: 39.40

11-09-2018 00833 C Yost,Hicks, Johnson materials 613.17LAKESHORE LEARNIN 199-11-6399.00-101-911000006142 N

11-09-2018 09533 C meals for jh/hs boys 315.00LEAKEY EAGLE BOOS 199-36-6412.01-001-991000006143 N

11-09-2018 01996 C supplies 99.39MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006144 N

11-09-2018 03226 C fire alarm monitoring 29.95MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006145 N

fire alarm monitoring 29.95199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006145 Total: 59.90

11-09-2018 01803 C meals/training 20.00NORMA FALCON 199-53-6411.02-750-999000006146 N

11-09-2018 02699 C leasing fee 168.00PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006148 N

11-09-2018 04690 C phone for the district 2,097.44SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006149 N

11-09-2018 04690 C facility access charges 2,007.06SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006150 N

11-09-2018 04896 C Microphones for BigFoot Syste 590.00SWEETWATER SOUND 199-11-6399.02-999-911075006151 N

11-09-2018 05301 C ag supplies 22.49TEXAS FARM STORE 199-36-6399.11-001-999000006152 N
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11-09-2018 09553 C membership fees 25.00TEXAS TRACK & FIELD 199-36-6495.99-999-991000006153 N

11-09-2018 09199 C bottle rental 80.00TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-922000006154 N

11-09-2018 01749 C base charge at jh/hs & admin 245.03XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-911000006155 N

base charge at jh/hs & admin 162.64199-41-6269.30-701-999000

Check 006155 Total: 407.67

11-09-2018 01750 C base charge at jh/hs & admin 282.49Xerox Corporation 199-11-6269.00-001-911000006156 N

base charge at jh/hs & admin 224.75199-41-6269.30-701-999000

Check 006156 Total: 507.24

11-16-2018 01388 C ref for hs bb-fredericksburg 100.00ALFREDO MONTOYA 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006157 N

11-16-2018 09441 C Supplies 1,000.00SYNCB/AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-001-911000006158 N

Supplies 298.26199-11-6399.61-001-931080

books for hs library 139.31199-12-6329.00-001-999000

don't bump the glump 4.84199-12-6329.00-001-999000

Check 006158 Total: 1,442.41

11-16-2018 09321 C reimburse for OAP supplies 50.00BAMBI RENFRO 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006159 N

11-16-2018 01722 C meals for Evant 198.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.01-001-991000006160 N

11-16-2018 01722 C meals for band playoff game 182.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-999000006161 N

11-16-2018 01722 C meals for cheer- playoff game 77.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.10-001-999000006162 N

11-16-2018 01722 C meals for OAP 108.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.82-001-999000006163 N

11-16-2018 09563 C ref for hs bb-sabinal 205.00CHARLIE SYPHRETT, J 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006164 N

11-16-2018 09559 C ref for hs fb-medina 115.00CLINTON RHEA 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006165 N

11-16-2018 01294 C Annual Audit 13,365.00Ede & Company, CPA's 199-41-6212.00-701-999000006166 N

11-16-2018 01886 C ref for hs bb-fredericksburg 223.17ESTEBAN ESCANUELA 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006167 N

11-16-2018 02449 C ref for knippa 30.00GABBY IRWIN 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006168 N

11-16-2018 09236 C ref for knippa 30.00HAILEY LUCE 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006169 N

11-16-2018 09556 C ref for hs fb-living rock 115.00JARRETT EVANS 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006170 N

11-16-2018 09554 C ref for hs fb-living rock 115.00JAVIER MORALES 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006171 N

11-16-2018 09466 C ref for hs fb-prairie lea 75.00JEREL GLENN 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006172 N

ref for hs fb-prairie lea 205.73199-36-6219.01-001-991000

Check 006172 Total: 280.73
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11-16-2018 09460 C ref for hs fb-living rock 151.25JODY DEVALK 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006173 N

11-16-2018 09557 C ref for hs fb-prairie lea 215.00JUAN MALDONADO 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006174 N

ref for hs fb-medina 115.00199-36-6219.01-001-991000

Check 006174 Total: 330.00

11-16-2018 09555 C ref for hs fb-living rock 151.25KEVIN L. MORETZ 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006175 N

11-16-2018 09560 C ref for hs fb-medina 255.87MARK STRUTTON 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006176 N

11-16-2018 03124 C meals 102.75MASTERCARD 199-13-6411.00-001-999000006177 N

fuel state CC/ Bond Basics 61.18199-34-6311.00-999-999000

supplies & membershp 35.00199-36-6399.01-001-991000

supplies for black out peprall 9.97199-36-6399.10-001-999000

ffa supplies 182.00199-36-6399.11-001-999000

meals for cc district 15.61199-36-6411.99-999-991000

meals for TACS Bond training 35.89199-41-6411.30-701-999000

meals for cc district 15.61199-41-6411.30-701-999000

Powers Meal Cluster 5 meeting 5.17199-41-6411.30-701-999000

supplies & membershp 206.28199-41-6495.00-701-999000

metal saw and blades 22.98199-51-6315.00-001-999000

blades for saw 13.03199-51-6315.00-001-999000

CMOS Batteries/Lab Computer 22.67199-53-6399.00-999-999075

Check 006177 Total: 728.14

11-16-2018 01996 C supplies 1,069.29MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006178 N

supplies 1,069.28199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006178 Total: 2,138.57

11-16-2018 09453 C work at elementary 100.00RANDY WARD 199-11-6299.00-101-911000006179 N

11-16-2018 00543 C fuel  for state cc 37.18SHELL 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006180 N

ag return 54.74199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Check 006180 Total: 91.92

11-16-2018 09558 C ref for hs fb-prairie lea 160.00SHERRY LYNN BRAUN 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006181 N

ref for hs fb-medina 115.00199-36-6219.01-001-991000

Check 006181 Total: 275.00

11-16-2018 01810 C School Insurance 28,981.00TASB RISK MANAGEM 199-51-6429.00-999-999000006182 N

11-16-2018 09561 C ref for hs fb-prairie lea 130.00THOMAS A MITCHAM, J 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006183 N

11-16-2018 09562 C ref for hs bb-sabinal 205.00THOMAS H. FRAZIER, J 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006184 N

11-16-2018 05640 C first quarter bill 3,012.80UVALDE COUNTY APP 199-99-6213.00-999-999065006185 N

11-28-2018 01722 C meals for playoff 270.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.01-001-991000006186 N

meals for playoff 182.00199-36-6412.05-001-999000

Check 006186 Total: 452.00

* indicates voided checks
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11-28-2018 00090 C awards 169.96HARCOURT OUTLINES, 199-11-6399.00-101-911000006187 N

11-28-2018 00434 C supplies for jh oap 145.86ORIENTAL TRADING C 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006188 N

11-28-2018 01037 C propane 475.80PICO PROPANE OPER 199-51-6259.00-101-999000006189 N

11-28-2018 01733 C fee for basketball tourney 400.00Southwest Texas Junior 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006190 N

11-28-2018 04979 C legal assist fund & membership 200.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6211.30-701-999000006191 N

legal assist fund & membership 800.00199-41-6219.00-701-999000

Check 006191 Total: 1,000.00

11-28-2018 02734 C fuel for tax purposes 127.25VALERO MARKETING & 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006192 N

fuel for state cc 19.49199-34-6311.00-999-999000

fuel for cc return 43.07199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Check 006192 Total: 189.81

11-29-2018 09321 C supplies for jh oap 60.88BAMBI RENFRO 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006193 N

11-29-2018 01722 C meals for swtjc tourney 56.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6411.99-999-991000006194 N

meals for swtjc tourney 1,018.00199-36-6412.02-001-991000

Check 006194 Total: 1,074.00

11-29-2018 00617 C reimbers for supplies OAP 183.88KATHY HICKS 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006195 N

11-29-2018 01377 C entry fees for ag mechanics 120.00San Angelo Stock Show 199-36-6412.11-001-999000006196 N

12-04-2018 01388 C ref for comfort gbb 230.30ALFREDO MONTOYA 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006198 N

12-04-2018 01752 C data share plan 66.46AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006199 N

12-04-2018 09321 C reimburse for cleaners 23.49BAMBI RENFRO 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006200 N

12-04-2018 01722 C meals for jh boys bb 304.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006201 N

12-04-2018 01722 C meals for HS b bb 728.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006202 N

12-04-2018 01722 C meals for mcmullen county 1,161.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006203 N

12-04-2018 01722 C meals for comfort tourney 744.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006204 N

12-04-2018 01722 C meals for medina tourney 904.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006205 N

12-04-2018 01722 C meals for OAP JH 290.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.82-001-999000006206 N

12-04-2018 09151 C GBB Shoe 77.00CARDINAL'S SPORT TE 199-36-6399.02-001-99100G006207 N

12-04-2018 00945 C fuel for cc return 40.88CHEVRON & TEXACO 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006208 N

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: C

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 09-01-2018 To 08-29-2019

08-29-2019 8:53 AM

069-902

YTD Check Register

NUECES CANYON CISD

Sort by Fund, Check Number

Fund: 199 / 9   GENERAL FUND

Page 15 of 58

Accounting Period: Y

EFT

12-04-2018 09377 C ref for comfort gbb 165.81CODY SHOCKLEY 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006209 N

12-04-2018 00685 C electric for the month 3,022.92DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006210 N

electric for the month 4,362.82199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006210 Total: 7,385.74

12-04-2018 02566 C attorney fees 93.52EICHELBAUM WARDEL 199-41-6211.30-701-999000006211 N

12-04-2018 09268 C PACS online hosting 2,776.48HARRIS LOCAL GOV. S 199-41-6249.00-703-999065006212 N

12-04-2018 02558 C shars fees 99.44HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006213 N

12-04-2018 02157 C meals for training 36.00LESLEY CAILLET 199-33-6411.00-101-999000006214 N

12-04-2018 00349 C game fees for gbb 210.00MANUEL DELEON 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006215 N

12-04-2018 09286 C game & mileage for gbb 229.00MARTIN A. GALVAN 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006216 N

12-04-2018 03621 C 6pc insulated s/d set 61.79BLUETARP CREDIT SE 199-36-6399.11-001-999000006217 N

12-04-2018 09565 C additional meals for fb 58.00PAINT ROCK ISD 199-36-6412.01-001-991000006218 N

12-04-2018 01037 C propane at jh/hs 467.46PICO PROPANE OPER 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006219 N

12-04-2018 09567 C personnel concept bill 217.41RMS 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006220 N

12-04-2018 04690 C phone for the district 1,949.67SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006221 N

12-04-2018 02704 C ac at computer lab 234.83SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006222 N

12-04-2018 09199 C drill bits and bottle rental 40.00TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-922000006223 N

drill bits and bottle rental 145.60199-36-6399.11-001-999000

Check 006223 Total: 185.60

12-04-2018 09532 C Reconditioned Teacher Laptop 1,197.00VIG SOLUTIONS, INC 199-53-6219.01-999-999075006224 N

12-05-2018 00470 C water for the district 305.20BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006225 N

12-05-2018 01605 C 18-19 contracted services 2,639.00EDUCATION SERVICE 199-11-6239.00-001-911000006226 N

18-19 contracted services 775.00199-11-6239.00-001-921000

18-19 contracted services 2,639.00199-11-6239.00-101-911000

18-19 contracted services 775.00199-11-6239.00-101-921000

18-19 contracted services 2,791.98199-11-6239.01-001-911000

18-19 contracted services 2,791.97199-11-6239.01-101-911000

18-19 contracted services 1,250.00199-11-6239.03-001-911000

18-19 contracted services 1,250.00199-11-6239.03-101-911000

18-19 contracted services 2,734.00199-11-6239.31-001-911000

18-19 contracted services 1,000.00199-12-6239.00-001-999000

18-19 contracted services 697.00199-12-6239.00-001-999095

18-19 contracted services 1,000.00199-12-6239.00-101-999000

18-19 contracted services 697.00199-12-6239.00-101-999095
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18-19 contracted services 2,500.00199-13-6239.00-001-911000

18-19 contracted services 2,500.00199-13-6239.00-101-911000

18-19 contracted services 1,389.00199-13-6239.00-701-911000

18-19 contracted services 501.00199-23-6239.00-001-999000

18-19 contracted services 500.00199-23-6239.00-101-999000

18-19 contracted services 5,166.00199-53-6239.00-001-999000

18-19 contracted services 5,166.00199-53-6239.00-101-999000

18-19 contracted services 10,215.00199-53-6239.00-701-999000

18-19 contracted services 1,500.00199-53-6239.01-001-999000

18-19 contracted services 2,500.00199-53-6239.01-701-999000

Check 006226 Total: 52,976.95

12-05-2018 01041 C bb entry fee 300.00McMullen County ISD 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006230 N

12-05-2018 09568 C entry fee for tourney 200.00MEDINA BOOSTER CL 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006231 N

12-05-2018 03226 C monthly monitoring of fire ala 29.95MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006232 N

monthly monitoring of fire ala 29.95199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006232 Total: 59.90

12-05-2018 09388 C rooms for girls baskeball tour 349.95TEXAN INN & SUITES 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006233 N

12-05-2018 05189 C public notice 15.90TEXAS MOHAIR WEEK 199-41-6491.00-701-999000006234 N

12-11-2018 01722 C meals for jh/hs uil 558.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006235 N

12-11-2018 09282 C supplies for transportation 394.21CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006236 N

12-11-2018 02546 C supplies 255.03CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006237 N

supplies 255.03199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006237 Total: 510.06

12-11-2018 01002 C water at the district 206.00CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006238 N

water at the district 887.92199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006238 Total: 1,093.92

12-11-2018 09570 C game fees and mileage 85.00DAVID JOEL PIGG 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006239 N

12-11-2018 01605 C account/budget for December 1,358.33EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-999000006240 N

12-11-2018 01642 C 1st quarter payment 17,612.58Edwards Central Apprais 199-99-6213.00-999-999065006241 N

12-11-2018 09569 C game fees and mileage 85.00JEFF BOBO 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006242 N

12-11-2018 02936 C property value study 2,269.00LINEBARGER GOGGAN 199-41-6219.00-701-999000006243 N

12-11-2018 09214 C attorney fees for taxes 2,037.08McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-999065006244 N

12-11-2018 09561 C additional owed for fb ref 85.00THOMAS A MITCHAM, J 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006246 N

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: C

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 09-01-2018 To 08-29-2019

08-29-2019 8:53 AM

069-902

YTD Check Register

NUECES CANYON CISD

Sort by Fund, Check Number

Fund: 199 / 9   GENERAL FUND

Page 17 of 58

Accounting Period: Y

EFT

12-11-2018 09101 C monthly service fee 50.00WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006247 N

monthly service fee 50.00199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006247 Total: 100.00

12-11-2018 01749 C base charge for november 244.84XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-101-911000006248 N

base charge for elem. 359.01199-11-6269.00-101-911000

base charge for november 357.28199-41-6269.30-701-999000

Check 006248 Total: 961.13

12-12-2018 01722 C meals for elem uil 361.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-101-999000006249 N

12-12-2018 09551 C entry fee for tourney 300.00COMFORT HIGH SCHO 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006250 N

12-12-2018 03985 C Classroom Supplies 4,706.55QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-001-911000006251 N

12-12-2018 04690 C facility access charges 1,970.96SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006252 N

12-13-2018 01388 C game, mileage & meal fees 211.99ALFREDO MONTOYA 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006253 N

12-13-2018 01722 C meals for jh oap 30.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-101-999000006254 N

12-13-2018 01722 C meals for debate 66.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006255 N

12-13-2018 09151 C footballs 190.00CARDINAL'S SPORT TE 199-36-6399.01-001-991000006256 N

adidas woven pant 108.00199-36-6399.02-001-99100G

Check 006256 Total: 298.00

12-13-2018 02668 C MOS voucher with retakes 517.50CERTIPORT 199-11-6399.03-999-911075006257 N

12-13-2018 01886 C game& meal for gbb-knippa 100.00ESTEBAN ESCANUELA 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006258 N

12-13-2018 00617 C props for OAP 110.16KATHY HICKS 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006259 N

12-13-2018 09571 C debate entry fees 160.00SALADO ISD 199-36-6412.82-001-999000006260 N

12-14-2018 03124 C supplies 16.29MASTERCARD 199-23-6411.00-001-999000006261 N

fuel for bb 43.82199-34-6311.00-999-999000

supplies 50.15199-34-6311.00-999-999000

fuel 30.92199-34-6311.00-999-999000

suppies for transportation 199.94199-34-6319.00-999-999000

mouthguards for fb 24.25199-36-6399.01-001-991000

floral design class supplies 228.41199-36-6399.11-001-999000

hospitality room supplies 128.21199-36-6399.50-999-999000

supplies for OAP 156.11199-36-6399.82-001-999000

meal for jh oap 149.64199-36-6412.82-001-999000

room for TACS bond workshop 158.05199-41-6411.30-701-999000

meals for TACS Bond training 25.44199-41-6411.30-701-999000

supplies 39.71199-41-6411.30-701-999000

drill, saw and heater 457.96199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Freight for projector repair 82.59199-53-6219.01-999-999075

SmartBoard Projector Repair 880.00199-53-6219.01-999-999075

Buhrts Band Microphone 362.90199-53-6219.01-999-999075
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Check 006261 Total: 3,034.39

12-14-2018 09475 C music 194.67Stanton's Sheet Music 199-36-6399.05-001-999000006262 N

12-18-2018 00495 C books for dl class 657.25CAROLINA BIOLOGICA 199-11-6399.60-001-911080006263 N

12-18-2018 02006 C library 212.85FOLLETT SCHOOL SOL 199-12-6399.00-101-999080006264 N

12-18-2018 02449 C ref for jh bb rocksprings 90.00GABBY IRWIN 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006265 N

12-18-2018 09236 C ref for jh bb rocksprings 45.00HAILEY LUCE 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006266 N

12-18-2018 03124 C supplies for OAP 298.00MASTERCARD 199-36-6498.82-999-999000006267 N

12-18-2018 01037 C fuel/diesel 4,041.64PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006268 N

12-18-2018 02699 C lease invoice 168.00PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006269 N

12-18-2018 09428 C flute, sax 725.00PSENCIK'S MUSIC CEN 199-36-6399.05-001-999000006270 N

12-18-2018 01588 C collections cost 9,000.50Real County Appraisal Di 199-41-6299.40-703-999066006271 N

appraisal costs 11,229.73199-99-6213.00-999-999065

Check 006271 Total: 20,230.23

12-18-2018 09146 C helmet recond 45.65RIDDELL/ALL AMERICA 199-36-6399.01-001-991001006272 N

12-18-2018 01377 C additional owed 10.00San Angelo Stock Show 199-36-6412.11-001-999000006273 N

12-20-2018 09441 C 8th History textbooks 633.74SYNCB/AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-001-911000006274 N

books for Dl 19.50199-11-6399.60-001-911080

Check 006274 Total: 653.24

12-20-2018 09581 C ref fb playoff game 30.00BRADEN COX 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006275 N

12-20-2018 02677 C game, mileage & meal fees 269.52HAROLD MILLER 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006276 N

12-20-2018 09579 C ref fb playoff game 30.00JUSTIN ESQUELL 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006277 N

12-20-2018 09578 C ref fb playoff game 30.00MICKY BAKER 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006278 N

12-20-2018 09577 C ref fb playoff game 30.00NICHOLAS NEGOVETI 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006279 N

12-20-2018 09580 C ref fb playoff game 30.00RYAN REED 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006280 N

12-20-2018 02650 C game& meal 225.00STEVEN TAPIA 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006281 N

01-08-2019 01752 C data share plan 65.54AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006282 N

01-08-2019 01035 C BB Chair Stoppers Reimburse 76.32Brandy Sweeten 199-36-6399.02-001-99100G006283 N
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01-08-2019 01002 C trash at jh/hs 206.00CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006284 N

water for the district 889.26199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006284 Total: 1,095.26

01-08-2019 01605 C account/budget for January 1,358.33EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-999000006285 N

01-08-2019 00770 C uil supplies 236.08HEXCO ACADEMIC 199-36-6399.81-001-999000006286 N

01-08-2019 09214 C tax fees for November 532.92McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-999065006287 N

01-08-2019 03226 C monthly monitoring of fire ala 29.95MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006288 N

monthly monitoring of fire ala 29.95199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006288 Total: 59.90

01-08-2019 02535 C ink for stamp machine 202.77PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6399.30-701-999080006289 N

01-08-2019 09428 C instrument repair 435.00PSENCIK'S MUSIC CEN 199-36-6249.05-001-999000006290 N

reeds 88.00199-36-6399.05-001-999000

Check 006290 Total: 523.00

01-08-2019 00053 C convenience fee 20.56PURCHASE POWER 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006291 N

01-08-2019 01022 C meals for stock show 88.00RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6411.11-001-999000006292 N

01-08-2019 04690 C phone for the district 1,952.00SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006293 N

01-08-2019 09199 C bottle rental 40.00TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-922000006294 N

01-08-2019 09101 C spraying at the district 50.00WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006295 N

spraying at the district 50.00199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006295 Total: 100.00

01-09-2019 00864 C repair van 1,051.80BULLARD'S AUTOBOD 199-34-6249.00-999-999000006296 N

01-11-2019 01388 C ref for HS BB_utopia 255.28ALFREDO MONTOYA 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006297 N

01-11-2019 00470 C water at jh/hs 305.20BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006298 N

01-11-2019 09582 C room for training 168.66BEST WESTERN PLUS 199-13-6411.00-101-911000006299 N

01-11-2019 01722 C meals for debate 102.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006300 N

01-11-2019 09581 C Officials Football 85.00BRADEN COX 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006301 N

01-11-2019 01002 C water at elem field 65.14CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-101-999000006302 N

01-11-2019 09584 C entry for debate 100.00CROCKETT COUNTY C 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006303 N

01-11-2019 09570 C game & mileage for gbb 65.00DAVID JOEL PIGG 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006304 N
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01-11-2019 00685 C lights for the distrcit 3,580.26DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006305 N

lights for the distrcit 4,598.42199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006305 Total: 8,178.68

01-11-2019 09583 C hs bb ref -utopia 170.00FELIX SAUCEDA 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006306 N

01-11-2019 02449 C bb ref for Utopia JV 45.00GABBY IRWIN 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006307 N

01-11-2019 09579 C officials 85.00JUSTIN ESQUELL 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006308 N

01-11-2019 00022 C CX debate fee 100.00KNIPPA ISD 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006309 N

01-11-2019 02157 C meals for training 64.00LESLEY CAILLET 199-33-6411.00-101-999000006310 N

01-11-2019 09214 C attorney fees for December 2,024.14McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-999065006311 N

01-11-2019 09578 C officials 85.00MICKY BAKER 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006312 N

01-11-2019 09577 C game fee 85.00NICHOLAS NEGOVETI 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006313 N

01-11-2019 09536 C game, mileage & meal fees 243.29RENE A SANCHEZ 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006315 N

01-11-2019 09580 C Officials 85.00RYAN REED 199-36-6219.01-001-991000006316 N

01-11-2019 04690 C facility access charges 1,969.32SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006317 N

01-11-2019 02734 C fuel 58.47VALERO MARKETING & 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006318 N

fuel for Bambi 20.00199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Check 006318 Total: 78.47

01-16-2019 00098 C supplies 5.59GET N GO 199-41-6399.30-701-999000006319 N

supplies 8.53199-51-6315.00-001-999000

Check 006319 Total: 14.12

01-16-2019 00273 C keys and locks 191.00A-1 LOCK & KEY 199-51-6315.00-101-999000006320 N

01-16-2019 01722 C meals for stock show 72.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6411.11-001-999000006322 N

01-16-2019 01733 C spring semester books 1,054.89Southwest Texas Junior 199-11-6399.60-001-911080006323 N

01-16-2019 01749 C base charge at jh/hs 273.23XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-911000006324 N

01-16-2019 01996 C brushes for jh/hs 81.80MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006325 N

01-16-2019 02546 C supplies 29.90CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006326 N

supplies 212.45199-51-6315.00-001-999000

supplies 225.79199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006326 Total: 468.14

01-16-2019 02558 C tmhp fees 170.13HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006327 N
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01-16-2019 02704 C ac work at jh/hs 388.75SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006328 N

01-16-2019 03124 C super teacher worksheets 19.95MASTERCARD 199-11-6399.00-001-923000006329 N

fuel 30.73199-34-6311.00-999-999000

coach's clipboard 49.00199-36-6495.99-999-999000

SAM registration 599.00199-41-6499.00-701-999000

saw for maintenance 89.00199-51-6315.00-001-999000

Replacement network swithces 922.37199-53-6219.01-999-999075

Security Cameras for Jana V 155.06199-53-6219.01-999-999075

Check 006329 Total: 1,865.11

01-16-2019 09282 C supplies for transportation 635.51CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006330 N

01-16-2019 09536 C ref for Comstock HS bb 236.00RENE A SANCHEZ 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006331 N

01-16-2019 09537 C ref for Comstock HS bb 236.00CLARENCE D. FLOOD, 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006332 N

01-16-2019 09585 C cx debate fee 90.00BROWNWOOD HIGH S 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006333 N

01-16-2019 09587 C ref for HS bb rocksprings 170.00PAUL KNEESKERN 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006334 N

01-18-2019 01722 C meals for cx debate 36.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006336 N

01-18-2019 01722 C brownwood meals 66.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006337 N

01-22-2019 01722 C meals for jh district 370.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006338 N

01-22-2019 01722 C meals for band -edgewood 768.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-999000006339 N

01-22-2019 09570 C ref for jh tourney 120.00DAVID JOEL PIGG 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006340 N

01-22-2019 02738 C cutting boards for board 238.00DIXIE PRINTZ 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006341 N

01-22-2019 09589 C STAAR manuals 200.00EDUCATIONAL TESTIN 199-31-6339.00-101-999000006342 N

01-22-2019 01886 C hs bb ref- Leakey 292.63ESTEBAN ESCANUELA 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006343 N

01-22-2019 02449 C ref on jh utopia 60.00GABBY IRWIN 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006344 N

ref for jh tourney 90.00199-36-6219.02-001-991000

Check 006344 Total: 150.00

01-22-2019 09588 C band pre-contest 250.00MEMORIAL HIGH SCH 199-36-6412.05-001-999000006345 N

01-22-2019 01037 C propane 828.08PICO PROPANE OPER 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006346 N

propane 505.80199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006346 Total: 1,333.88

01-22-2019 09536 C ref for HS bb-Leakey 225.52RENE A SANCHEZ 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006347 N

* indicates voided checks
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01-22-2019 09483 C ref for jh tourney 150.00RODOLFO VASQUEZ 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006348 N

01-22-2019 02704 C heater work at jh/hs 175.75SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006349 N

01-22-2019 01749 C freight for toners 18.00XEROX CORPORATION 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006350 N

01-31-2019 00337 C net & water bottles 142.00ATHLETIC SUPPY INC. 199-36-6399.02-001-99100G006351 N

01-31-2019 09391 C entry fee for OAP 225.00BANDERA HIGH SCHO 199-36-6412.82-001-999000006352 N

01-31-2019 01722 C meals for OAP in bandera 116.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.82-001-999000006353 N

01-31-2019 01722 C meals for debate 20.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006354 N

01-31-2019 09338 C ref for jhbb game on 1/28 120.00DEYANIRA GONZALES 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006355 N

01-31-2019 09583 C game, mileage & meal fees 277.63FELIX SAUCEDA 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006356 N

01-31-2019 00725 C fees for playoff game 292.34FREDERICKSBURG IS 199-36-6412.01-001-991000006357 N

01-31-2019 02449 C ref for jhbb game on 1/28 120.00GABBY IRWIN 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006358 N

01-31-2019 09590 C game, mileage & meal fees 276.50HUGO T. SANCHEZ 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006359 N

01-31-2019 00617 C supplies for OAP 73.91KATHY HICKS 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006360 N

01-31-2019 09451 C reimbers for OAP supplies 11.68LAURA CALHOUN 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006361 N

01-31-2019 03781 C library 451.39PERMA-BOUND 199-12-6329.00-101-999000006362 N

library 400.00199-12-6329.01-101-999000

Check 006362 Total: 851.39

01-31-2019 01037 C propane at jh/hs 1,785.00PICO PROPANE OPER 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006363 N

01-31-2019 03985 C paper 2,000.00QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-911000006364 N

4th grade printer 301.58199-11-6399.00-101-911000

paper 239.20199-11-6399.00-101-911090

Office 463.07199-23-6399.00-001-999000

supplies for admin 91.99199-41-6399.30-701-999080

supplies for admin 692.93199-53-6399.00-701-999000

Check 006364 Total: 3,788.77

01-31-2019 01022 C meals for ag mechanics 708.00RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6412.11-001-999000006365 N

01-31-2019 04490 C Document camera for classroo 578.00SHI GOVERNMENT SO 199-53-6399.00-999-999075006366 N

01-31-2019 04979 C Online Policy Update 112 949.84TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.01-701-999000006367 N
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01-31-2019 01537 C meal for training 36.00TOBY KRAMER 199-13-6411.00-001-923000006368 N

01-31-2019 00595 C shipping on return items 15.53UPS 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006369 N

01-31-2019 09101 C spraying at the district 50.00WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006370 N

spraying at the district 50.00199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006370 Total: 100.00

01-31-2019 01749 C base charges at  jh/hs 308.26XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-911000006371 N

base charges at elem 359.65199-11-6269.00-101-911000

Check 006371 Total: 667.91

02-06-2019 01752 C data share plan 66.46AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006372 N

02-06-2019 00470 C water at the district 305.20BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006373 N

02-06-2019 02364 C tires 660.02BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006374 N

02-06-2019 02546 C supplies 96.72CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006375 N

supplies 198.38199-51-6315.00-001-999000

supplies 198.38199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006375 Total: 493.48

02-06-2019 01002 C trash at jh/hs 206.00CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006376 N

water at the district 719.93199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006376 Total: 925.93

02-06-2019 00886 C worker's comp 2,323.53CLAIMS ADMIN. SERVI 199-11-6143.00-001-911000006377 N

worker's comp 2,323.53199-11-6143.00-101-911000

Check 006377 Total: 4,647.06

02-06-2019 01283 C Annual McAfee anti-virus rene 3,411.00COMP-E-WARE 199-53-6399.04-999-999075006378 N

02-06-2019 00685 C lights for the district 3,546.25DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006379 N

lights for the district 4,163.97199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006379 Total: 7,710.22

02-06-2019 01605 C account/budget for Feb 1,358.33EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-999000006381 N

02-06-2019 00995 C Annual contract for support 3,000.00Flexile Systems 199-53-6219.01-999-999075006382 N

02-06-2019 00995 C Email archiver annual renewal 2,686.70Flexile Systems 199-11-6399.00-101-911075006383 N

02-06-2019 02558 C tmhp fees 429.86HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006384 N

02-06-2019 02936 C 2nd quarter property value std 2,269.00LINEBARGER GOGGAN 199-41-6219.00-701-999000006386 N

02-06-2019 03200 C weed killer 391.20MARC 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006387 N

02-06-2019 03226 C fire alarm monitoring 29.95MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006388 N

fire alarm monitoring 29.95199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006388 Total: 59.90

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: C

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 09-01-2018 To 08-29-2019

08-29-2019 8:53 AM

069-902

YTD Check Register

NUECES CANYON CISD

Sort by Fund, Check Number

Fund: 199 / 9   GENERAL FUND

Page 24 of 58

Accounting Period: Y

EFT

02-06-2019 09153 C reimb ck 7192 to activity 340.00NUECES CANYON CIS 199-36-6412.11-001-999000006389 N

reimb ck 7189 to activity 178.00199-36-6412.11-001-999000

Check 006389 Total: 518.00

02-06-2019 04225 C flow through out 2nd quarter 24,315.50SABINAL ISD 199-93-6492.00-999-923000006391 N

02-06-2019 04690 C phone for the district 1,942.77SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006392 N

02-06-2019 09544 C tennis uniforms 376.18TEAMCONNECTION 199-36-6398.01-001-991000006393 N

02-06-2019 09337 C meals for band conference 108.00TED BUHRTS 199-36-6411.05-999-999000006394 N

02-06-2019 09199 C bottle rental & supplies 111.28TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-922000006395 N

02-06-2019 09235 C toll fees for Austin trip 2.44TXTAG 199-23-6411.01-001-999000006396 N

02-06-2019 01749 C base charges for Dec & jan 450.73XEROX CORPORATION 199-41-6269.30-701-999000006397 N

02-08-2019 09488 C PSAT/NMSQT tests 96.00College Entrance Exami 199-31-6334.01-001-999000006398 N

02-08-2019 00098 C supplies 24.61GET N GO 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006399 N

02-08-2019 03124 C elem. library supplies 35.77MASTERCARD 199-12-6399.00-101-999000006400 N

supplies for elem library 106.10199-12-6399.00-101-999000

Laptop Batteries for DL 303.84199-12-6399.00-999-999075

work shop in san angelo 30.30199-13-6411.00-001-999000

fuel 20.82199-23-6411.01-001-999000

work shop in san angelo 34.28199-23-6411.01-001-999000

fuel superintendent 65.63199-34-6311.00-999-999000

work shop in san angelo 23.79199-34-6311.00-999-999000

fuel to get supplies 16.45199-34-6311.00-999-999000

tool to take off fender 21.64199-34-6319.00-999-999000

registrations 101.98199-34-6499.00-999-999000

supplies 489.08199-36-6399.11-001-999000

room for AG 106.14199-36-6411.11-001-999000

meal for elem & jh uil 71.44199-36-6412.81-001-999000

meal for elem & jh uil 25.28199-36-6412.81-101-999000

texas six man coaches membe 300.00199-36-6495.99-999-991000

cards for board & itunes card 50.00199-41-6399.30-701-999080

fuel 33.71199-41-6411.30-701-999000

Superintendent travel Midwinte 23.86199-41-6411.30-701-999000

Supt. Travel midwinter 64.62199-41-6411.30-701-999000

parking at mid winter 17.57199-41-6411.30-701-999000

TASA midwinter fees 325.00199-41-6495.00-701-999000

cards for board & itunes card 19.88199-41-6499.00-701-999000

bender for maintenance 388.99199-51-6249.00-999-999075

Headsets for online testing 270.04199-53-6219.01-999-999075

Check 006400 Total: 2,946.21

* indicates voided checks
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02-08-2019 09453 C work at elem 200.00RANDY WARD 199-11-6299.00-101-911000006401 N

02-08-2019 04490 C Portable Projector Screens 304.00SHI GOVERNMENT SO 199-11-6399.00-101-911075006402 N

02-08-2019 04690 C facility access charges 1,969.32SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006403 N

02-08-2019 09475 C music & scores 87.97Stanton's Sheet Music 199-36-6399.05-001-999000006404 N

02-11-2019 09592 C mower for maint. 1,750.00RON FULTON 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006405 N

mower for maint. 1,750.00199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006405 Total: 3,500.00

02-14-2019 01722 C meals for jh boys track 369.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006407 N

02-14-2019 01722 C meals for girl's jh track 231.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006408 N

02-14-2019 09282 C supplies 91.00CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6499.00-999-999000006409 N

supplies 249.63199-51-6315.00-001-999000

supplies 249.62199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006409 Total: 590.25

02-14-2019 02262 C supplies 78.84ELLIOTT ELECTRIC 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006410 N

02-14-2019 00617 C oap supplies 20.89KATHY HICKS 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006411 N

suppies for OAP 20.42199-36-6399.82-001-999000

Check 006411 Total: 41.31

02-14-2019 09587 C game, mileage & meal fees 175.47PAUL KNEESKERN 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006412 N

02-14-2019 01037 C fuel & diesel 4,023.31PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006413 N

02-14-2019 03985 C special ed depart 139.29QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-911000006414 N

special ed depart 48.67199-11-6399.00-101-911090

Check 006414 Total: 187.96

02-14-2019 00543 C fuel for ag return 31.33SHELL 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006415 N

02-14-2019 04490 C projector & document camera 961.00SHI GOVERNMENT SO 199-11-6399.00-101-923075006416 N

02-14-2019 01749 C base charge at jh/hs 271.91XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-911000006417 N

02-19-2019 01722 C meals for JH tennis-Brackett 81.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.04-001-991000006418 N

02-19-2019 01722 C meals for UIL 120.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006419 N

02-19-2019 09583 C game, mileage & meal fees 208.72FELIX SAUCEDA 199-36-6219.02-001-991000006421 N

02-19-2019 01230 C destiny renewal 100.00FOLLETT SCHOOL SOL 199-11-6399.00-101-911080006422 N

02-19-2019 02865 C entry fee for track meet JH 150.00LEAKEY ISD 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006423 N

* indicates voided checks
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02-19-2019 03226 C service call 75.00MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006424 N

service call 75.00199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006424 Total: 150.00

02-19-2019 01422 C entry fee for HS meet 144.00Uvalde High School Ten 199-36-6412.04-001-991000006425 N

02-21-2019 01669 C entry fee for UIL 255.00Eldorado ISD 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006426 N

02-22-2019 01722 C meals for HS G track 468.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006427 N

02-22-2019 01722 C meals for HS B track 822.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006428 N

02-22-2019 00664 C entry fee for HS tennis 100.00BRACKETTVILLE ISD 199-36-6412.04-001-991000006429 N

02-22-2019 00864 C repair dents in chevy 528.00BULLARD'S AUTOBOD 199-34-6249.00-999-999000006430 N

02-22-2019 02715 C credit recovery supplies 1,872.00EDMENTUM 199-11-6399.61-001-931080006431 N

02-22-2019 01268 C payoff of AC loan 264,241.26First State Bank of Uvald 199-71-6513.00-999-999000006432 N

payoff of AC loan 7,672.64199-71-6523.00-999-999000

Check 006432 Total: 271,913.90

02-22-2019 00022 C entry fee for JH track 200.00KNIPPA ISD 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006433 N

02-22-2019 09232 C meals for training 36.00LENISE JOHNSON 199-13-6411.00-101-911000006434 N

02-22-2019 01041 C play off exspenses 586.93McMullen County ISD 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006435 N

02-22-2019 03985 C ink for printer 270.97QUILL CORP. 199-53-6399.00-701-999000006436 N

02-22-2019 09179 C payoff bus 52,647.09SANTANDER BANK 199-71-6512.00-999-999000006437 N

payoff bus 2,092.00199-71-6522.00-999-999000

Check 006437 Total: 54,739.09

02-22-2019 09199 C supplies, repair & bottles 199.96TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6249.20-001-922000006438 N

supplies, repair & bottles 165.22199-11-6399.20-001-922000

Check 006438 Total: 365.18

02-25-2019 09423 C meals for conference 64.00MARK MARTINEZ 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006439 N

02-26-2019 01722 C meals for JH tennis 580.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.04-001-991000006440 N

02-26-2019 05640 C 2nd quarter fees 3,012.80UVALDE COUNTY APP 199-99-6213.00-999-999065006441 N

02-27-2019 02738 C band shirts 599.00DIXIE PRINTZ 199-36-6399.05-001-999000006442 N

02-27-2019 09339 C reed's & oil 226.55HIGH SCHOOL MUSIC 199-36-6399.05-001-999000006443 N

02-27-2019 09214 C tax fees for January 1,883.00McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-999065006444 N

* indicates voided checks
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02-27-2019 01733 C sprint semester/tuition 6,056.17Southwest Texas Junior 199-11-6223.62-001-911080006445 N

sprint semester/tuition 6,056.18199-11-6229.61-001-931080

Check 006445 Total: 12,112.35

02-27-2019 01676 C entry fee for jh meet 63.00Uvalde Junior High Tenni 199-36-6412.04-001-991000006446 N

03-01-2019 01722 C OAP meals 372.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.82-001-999000006447 N

03-01-2019 00685 C lights for the district 3,112.43DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006448 N

lights for the district 3,724.23199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006448 Total: 6,836.66

03-01-2019 02558 C SHARS fees 656.33HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006449 N

03-01-2019 00433 C entry fee for HS track 200.00JUNCTION ISD 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006450 N

03-01-2019 04645 C annual DOT renewal 492.00MSWCT 199-34-6219.00-999-999000006451 N

03-01-2019 01022 C meals for conference 216.00RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6412.11-001-999000006452 N

03-01-2019 04225 C tennis entry 100.00SABINAL ISD 199-36-6412.04-001-991000006453 N

03-01-2019 09101 C spraying at the district 50.00WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006454 N

spraying at the district 50.00199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006454 Total: 100.00

03-05-2019 01722 C additional meals for Junction 440.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006455 N

03-05-2019 00311 C entry fee for JH track 200.00KNIPPA ISD 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006456 N

03-05-2019 02865 C entry fee for HS track 350.00LEAKEY ISD 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006457 N

03-05-2019 09591 C judge for cx debate state 314.98MANUEL ACEVEDO 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006458 N

03-06-2019 01722 C meals for HS tennis 648.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.04-001-991000006459 N

03-06-2019 01605 C account/budget for March 1,358.33EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-999000006460 N

03-06-2019 01642 C 2nd quarter fees 17,612.58Edwards Central Apprais 199-99-6213.00-999-999065006461 N

03-06-2019 02991 C asphalt patch 139.80MG BUILDING MATERI 199-36-6317.01-001-991000006462 N

03-06-2019 03985 C cafeteria 81.99QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-911080006464 N

toner 155.99199-36-6399.05-001-999000

Check 006464 Total: 237.98

03-06-2019 02726 C calculators 708.40SCHOOL MART 199-11-6399.00-101-923075006465 N

calculators 425.04199-11-6399.61-001-931080

Check 006465 Total: 1,133.44

03-06-2019 09593 C dl supplies 3,572.85SOUTHERN COMPUTE 199-11-6223.62-001-911080006466 N

dl supplies 3,572.85199-11-6229.61-001-931080

Check 006466 Total: 7,145.70

* indicates voided checks
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03-07-2019 09525 C data share plan 65.54AT & T MOBILITY LLC. 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006467 N

03-07-2019 00470 C water at the district 306.26BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006468 N

03-07-2019 09594 C cheer judge exspenses 244.10BECCA ELLIS 199-36-6219.10-001-999000006469 N

03-07-2019 01722 C state debate meals 246.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006470 N

03-07-2019 09282 C supplies 376.53CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006471 N

03-07-2019 02546 C supplies 116.55CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006472 N

03-07-2019 01002 C trash at jh/hs 206.00CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006473 N

water at the district 831.15199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006473 Total: 1,037.15

03-07-2019 02566 C legal paperwork 350.00EICHELBAUM WARDEL 199-41-6211.30-701-999000006474 N

03-07-2019 07185 C supplies for transportation 9.98F & F AUTO SUPPLY 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006475 N

03-07-2019 00098 C supplies 9.38GET N GO 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006476 N

03-07-2019 09268 C PACS online hosting 2,776.48HARRIS LOCAL GOV. S 199-41-6299.40-703-999066006477 N

03-07-2019 09303 C Malware annual subscription 2,309.00MALWAREBYTES 199-11-6399.03-999-911075006479 N

03-07-2019 03226 C fire alarm service and monitor 379.95MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006481 N

fire alarm service and monitor 379.95199-51-6249.00-101-999000

fire alarm service and monitor 50.00199-51-6315.00-001-999000

fire alarm service and monitor 450.00199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006481 Total: 1,259.90

03-07-2019 09595 C supplies 95.24MORRISON SUPPLY 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006482 N

03-07-2019 09453 C work at elem 100.00RANDY WARD 199-11-6299.00-101-911000006483 N

03-07-2019 01588 C tax collection costs 9,000.50Real County Appraisal Di 199-41-6299.40-703-999066006484 N

03-07-2019 01588 C appraisal costs 11,229.73Real County Appraisal Di 199-99-6213.00-999-999065006485 N

03-07-2019 04690 C phone for the distrcit 1,951.71SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006486 N

03-07-2019 09199 C supplies & bottle rental 40.00TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-922000006487 N

03-07-2019 01749 C copier leases 272.00XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-911000006488 N

copier leases 860.58199-11-6269.00-101-911000

copier leases 255.94199-41-6269.30-701-999000

Check 006488 Total: 1,388.52

* indicates voided checks
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03-08-2019 01752 C data share plan 65.54AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006489 N

03-08-2019 00777 C vehicle repair 4,906.07INTERSTATE BILLING 199-34-6249.00-999-999000006490 N

03-08-2019 03124 C book for Math 47.61MASTERCARD 199-13-6411.00-999-999000006491 N

superintendent travel Cluster 23.18199-34-6311.00-999-999000

fuel 31.38199-34-6311.00-999-999000

registrations 9.50199-34-6499.00-999-999000

clip boards for AG 77.09199-36-6399.11-001-999000

room for conference 109.74199-36-6411.00-999-991000

room for conference 202.00199-36-6411.05-999-999000

rooms for AG 900.40199-36-6412.11-001-999000

superintendent travel 7.51199-41-6411.30-701-999000

meal & room charges 279.85199-41-6419.00-702-999000

postage for bus payment 7.35199-41-6499.00-701-999000

lawn mower buggy 179.00199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006491 Total: 1,874.61

03-08-2019 09596 C bb playoff expenses 379.64SCHULENBURG ISD 199-36-6412.02-001-991000006492 N

03-21-2019 00311 D entry fee hs tennis 108.00KNIPPA ISD 199-36-6412.04-001-991000006493 N

03-22-2019 09598 C fee for licensing trailer 287.75MALECHEK FARM AND 199-41-6499.00-701-999000

Check 006493 Total: 395.75

03-22-2019 09214 C attorney fees for February 1,501.92McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-999065006494 N

03-22-2019 03985 C office printer 333.98QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-911080006495 N

03-22-2019 04690 C facility access charges 1,969.32SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006497 N

03-22-2019 09597 C TX coop membership fee 100.00TX COMPTROLLER OF 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006498 N

03-22-2019 09101 C pest control at district 50.00WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006499 N

pest control at district 50.00199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006499 Total: 100.00

03-25-2019 00022 C entry fee for hs track 250.00KNIPPA ISD 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006500 N

03-27-2019 00543 C fuel for ag return 54.58SHELL 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006502 N

03-27-2019 01422 C entry fee 200.00Uvalde Tennis 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006503 N

03-27-2019 01496 C royalty fees 120.00DRAMATISTS PLAY SE 199-36-6498.82-999-999000006504 N

03-27-2019 02734 C fuel for ag 56.59VALERO MARKETING & 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006505 N

fuel for ag return 8.75199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Check 006505 Total: 65.34

03-27-2019 09298 C materials for OAP set 122.56ROD CRAWFORD 199-36-6498.82-999-999000006506 N
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03-27-2019 09308 C contest fee 555.00BASTROP ISD 199-36-6498.82-999-999000006507 N

03-27-2019 09441 C books for the jh/hs library 367.66SYNCB/AMAZON 199-12-6329.00-001-999000006508 N

03-27-2019 09599 C 18-19 membership 500.00TEXAS SCHOOL COALI 199-41-6219.00-701-999000006509 N

03-27-2019 09600 C fuel 21.98WEX BANK 199-13-6411.00-101-911000006510 N

fuel 26.74199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Check 006510 Total: 48.72

03-29-2019 01722 C meals for OAP Area 420.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.82-001-999000006511 N

03-29-2019 01722 C meal $ for UIL 90.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.81-001-999000006512 N

03-29-2019 00685 C lights for the district 2,921.72DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006513 N

lights for the district 3,956.28199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006513 Total: 6,878.00

03-29-2019 03551 C meals for testing 60.00TENA HUNGER 199-11-6412.00-001-911000006514 N

03-29-2019 09193 C window envelopes 175.00UVALDE PRINTING SU 199-23-6399.00-001-999000006515 N

window envelopes 175.00199-23-6399.00-101-999000

window envelopes 175.00199-41-6399.30-701-999000

Check 006515 Total: 525.00

04-04-2019 03124 C rooms for AG 634.35MASTERCARD 199-36-6412.11-001-999000006517 N

Motorized Projector Screen 1,223.00199-51-6249.00-999-999075

Check 006517 Total: 1,857.35

04-04-2019 01022 C meals for AG 136.00RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6412.11-001-999000006519 N

04-09-2019 09602 C 5th and 6th grade trip 335.58BANDERA BOWLING C 199-36-6412.05-001-999000006521 N

04-09-2019 00470 C water at the district 305.20BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006522 N

04-09-2019 09282 C supplies for transportation 137.41CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006523 N

04-09-2019 02546 C supplies .99CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-36-6399.11-001-999000006524 N

supplies 19.00199-36-6399.82-001-999000

supplies 123.66199-51-6315.00-001-999000

supplies 123.67199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006524 Total: 267.32

04-09-2019 01002 C trash at jh/hs 206.00CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006525 N

water at the district 800.36199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006525 Total: 1,006.36

04-09-2019 01605 C account/budget for April 1,358.33EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-999000006526 N

04-09-2019 00098 C supplies 42.61GET N GO 199-36-6399.50-999-999000006527 N

supplies 7.68199-36-6399.81-001-999000

supplies 22.24199-51-6315.00-001-999000

Check 006527 Total: 72.53
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04-09-2019 02558 C shars  fees 826.75HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006528 N

04-09-2019 09495 C contest fee 200.00LYTLE PIRATE BAND B 199-36-6412.05-001-999000006530 N

04-09-2019 03226 C monthly monitoring 29.95MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006531 N

monthly monitoring 29.95199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006531 Total: 59.90

04-09-2019 01037 C fuel & diesel 3,901.34PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006532 N

propane at jhhs 754.11199-51-6259.00-001-999000

propane 510.30199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006532 Total: 5,165.75

04-09-2019 03985 C supplies for uil & track 114.99QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-911080006533 N

supplies for uil & track 75.99199-11-6399.00-101-911090

supplies for uil & track 219.95199-36-6398.00-001-991000

supplies for uil & track 84.44199-36-6399.81-001-999000

Check 006533 Total: 495.37

04-09-2019 09292 C reconditioning helmets 784.60RIDDELL 199-36-6398.00-001-991000006534 N

reconditioning helmets 1,154.35199-36-6399.01-001-991001

reconditioning helmets 1,200.00199-36-6399.02-001-99100B

Check 006534 Total: 3,138.95

04-09-2019 04690 C phone for the district 1,941.84SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006535 N

04-09-2019 01750 C base charge 526.23Xerox Corporation 199-11-6269.00-101-911000006536 N

base charge 224.93199-41-6269.30-701-999000

Check 006536 Total: 751.16

04-09-2019 01752 C data share plan 65.54AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006537 N

04-09-2019 01022 C meals for Ag 120.00RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6412.11-001-999000006538 N

04-09-2019 09199 C bottle rental 40.00TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-922000006539 N

04-10-2019 01722 C meals for area track-girls 207.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006540 N

meals for area track-boys 267.00199-36-6412.03-001-991000

meals for HS UIL & OAP 128.00199-36-6412.81-001-999000

meals for HS UIL & OAP 1,036.00199-36-6412.82-001-999000

Check 006540 Total: 1,638.00

04-10-2019 09603 C fee for conference 135.00TASPA 199-41-6219.00-701-999000006541 N

04-15-2019 00273 C keys 19.00A-1 LOCK & KEY 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006542 N

04-15-2019 01722 C meals for band 224.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.05-001-999000006543 N

04-15-2019 00846 C deposit for SLI 1,624.91CONVENTION HOUSIN 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006544 N

04-15-2019 09403 C concert snare drums 316.29LONE STAR PERCUSSI 199-36-6399.05-001-999000006545 N

* indicates voided checks
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04-15-2019 01022 C meals for Ag 486.00RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6412.11-001-999000006546 N

04-15-2019 00543 C fuel for ag return 132.78SHELL 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006547 N

04-15-2019 04690 C facility access charges 1,949.62SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006548 N

04-15-2019 03551 C meals for testing 120.00TENA HUNGER 199-36-6412.00-999-991000006549 N

04-17-2019 02012 C elementary awards 351.153 D IMPRESSIONS 199-23-6399.00-101-999000006550 N

04-17-2019 03124 C stool for elem  library 22.84MASTERCARD 199-12-6399.00-101-999000006551 N

AWS membership renewal 264.00199-13-6219.00-101-911000

Fuel for State Debate and OaP 27.53199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Fuel for State Debate and OaP 38.47199-34-6311.00-999-999000

fee for parking & part for bus 363.86199-34-6319.00-999-999000

supplies & meal 50.94199-34-6319.00-999-999000

supplies & meal for dis track 436.68199-36-6399.50-999-999000

debate state rooms 1,062.32199-36-6412.00-999-991000

state debate 178.56199-36-6412.00-999-991000

meals for AG 275.27199-36-6412.11-001-999000

rooms for Ag 513.54199-36-6412.11-001-999000

meals for uil and oap 14.66199-36-6412.81-001-999000

meals for uil and oap 59.86199-36-6412.81-001-999000

meals for uil and oap 152.51199-36-6412.82-001-999000

rooms for OAP 588.30199-36-6412.82-001-999000

supplies & meal 147.88199-36-6412.82-001-999000

dps  for OAP 86.20199-36-6498.82-999-999000

pressure washer pump 239.95199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006551 Total: 4,523.37

04-17-2019 01749 C base charge at jh/hs 271.91XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-911000006552 N

04-17-2019 03551 C reimburse for meals 32.00TENA HUNGER 199-11-6412.00-001-911000006553 N

admission fees for museum 54.00199-11-6412.00-001-911000

Check 006553 Total: 86.00

04-18-2019 01022 C meals for Ag 154.28RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6412.00-999-991000006554 N

meals for ag 121.72199-36-6412.11-001-999000

Check 006554 Total: 276.00

04-23-2019 00886 C worker's comp 2,580.50CLAIMS ADMIN. SERVI 199-11-6143.00-001-911000006555 N

worker's comp 2,580.50199-11-6143.00-101-911000

Check 006555 Total: 5,161.00

04-23-2019 01715 C work at garage door- rental 245.00Southwest Overhead Do 199-51-6249.01-999-999000006556 N

04-23-2019 01722 C track meals for regionals 1,120.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006557 N

04-23-2019 02558 C shars fees 396.89HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006558 N

* indicates voided checks
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04-23-2019 09339 C Reeds 423.45HIGH SCHOOL MUSIC 199-36-6399.05-001-999000006559 N

04-23-2019 09350 C entry fees for AG 1,291.00EWELL EDUCATIONAL 199-36-6412.00-999-991000006560 N

04-30-2019 00110 C Renaissance reading renewal 3,110.00RENISSANCE LEARNIN 199-11-6399.04-101-911075006561 N

04-30-2019 00685 C lights for the district 2,866.08DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006562 N

lights for the district 3,740.90199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006562 Total: 6,606.98

04-30-2019 01037 C diesel exhaust fluid 162.38PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006563 N

04-30-2019 02734 C fuel for OAP return 92.51VALERO MARKETING & 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006564 N

04-30-2019 09101 C spraying at the district 50.00WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006565 N

spraying at the district 50.00199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006565 Total: 100.00

04-30-2019 09151 C supplies for gbb 170.28CARDINAL'S SPORT TE 199-36-6399.02-001-99100G006566 N

05-01-2019 01037 C fuel & diesel 3,796.68PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006567 N

05-01-2019 01722 C meals for state UIL 198.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6498.82-999-999000006568 N

05-07-2019 00470 C water at the district 305.20BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006569 N

05-07-2019 01722 C meals for state track 406.00Billye Jean Smith 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006570 N

05-07-2019 09282 C supplies for maintenance 864.42CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006571 N

05-07-2019 02546 C supplies for the district 11.29CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-36-6399.82-001-999000006572 N

supplies for the district 472.11199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006572 Total: 483.40

05-07-2019 01002 C trash at district 206.00CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006573 N

water  at district 1,559.76199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006573 Total: 1,765.76

05-07-2019 02865 C fees for district track 149.38LEAKEY ISD 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006575 N

05-07-2019 04690 C phone for the district 1,941.97SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006577 N

05-07-2019 03551 C art supplies 195.00TENA HUNGER 199-11-6399.30-001-911000006578 N

05-07-2019 09199 C bottle rental & supplies 40.00TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-922000006579 N

05-07-2019 09417 C membership 18-19 20.00WEST TEXAS BASKET 199-36-6495.99-999-991000006580 N

05-08-2019 01803 C meals for training 36.00NORMA FALCON 199-53-6411.02-750-999000006581 N

* indicates voided checks
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05-08-2019 02607 C rooms for state track 1,896.60HILTON AUSTIN 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006582 N

05-10-2019 01752 C data share plan 65.54AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006583 N

05-10-2019 02364 C tires for band trailer 366.12BILL WILLIAMS TIRE C 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006584 N

05-10-2019 01722 C quarters to vaccumm vehicles 10.00Billye Jean Smith 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006585 N

05-10-2019 00616 C rubber hinges for storage door 163.45BLUE STAR BUS SALE 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006586 N

05-10-2019 01605 C account/budget for May 1,358.33EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-999000006587 N

05-10-2019 04395 C legal services 675.00EICHELBAUM WARDEL 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006588 N

05-10-2019 00142 C graduation supplies 294.88HERFF JONES 199-23-6399.01-001-999000006589 N

05-10-2019 02936 C third quarter billing 2,269.00LINEBARGER GOGGAN 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006591 N

05-10-2019 03124 C AWS certs 34.43MASTERCARD 199-11-6399.60-001-911080006592 N

achievement tests 2,527.20199-31-6339.00-101-999000

OAP expenses 121.82199-34-6311.00-999-999000

fuel for UIL trips 88.62199-34-6311.00-999-999000

award app folders 33.00199-36-6399.11-001-999000

state uil expenses 169.86199-36-6399.81-001-999000

meals for track 30.52199-36-6411.00-001-991000

rooms for regional tennis 412.18199-36-6411.00-001-991000

meal 17.45199-36-6411.00-999-991000

meal for district track 13.99199-36-6411.99-999-991000

regional tennis 29.06199-36-6411.99-999-991000

OAP expenses 152.15199-36-6412.00-999-991000

room for OAP 630.91199-36-6412.00-999-991000

rooms for UIL & OAP 126.64199-36-6412.00-999-991000

rooms for state ag 781.02199-36-6412.00-999-991000

rooms for AG 427.95199-36-6412.00-999-991000

rooms for regional track 1,883.04199-36-6412.03-001-991000

rooms for AG 240.72199-36-6412.11-001-999000

rooms for UIL & OAP 772.06199-36-6412.81-001-999000

rooms for State UIL-writers 855.82199-36-6412.81-001-999000

OAP expenses 116.63199-36-6412.82-001-999000

room for OAP 118.04199-36-6412.82-001-999000

meal for district track 14.00199-41-6411.30-701-999000

meals for track 30.52199-41-6411.30-701-999000

meal at region track 8.05199-41-6411.30-701-999000

supplies for board meeting 7.70199-41-6499.00-701-999000

Check 006592 Total: 9,643.38

* indicates voided checks
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05-10-2019 09214 C tax attorneys 1,765.52McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-999065006593 N

05-10-2019 03226 C monthly monitoring 29.95MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006594 N

monthly monitoring 29.95199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006594 Total: 59.90

05-10-2019 04645 C Non dot screening 40.00MSWCT 199-34-6219.00-999-999000006595 N

05-10-2019 09606 C starter for track meets 300.00PABLO RUBIO 199-36-6399.50-999-999000006596 N

05-10-2019 02802 C nursing supplies 100.00SCHOOL HEALTH COO 199-33-6399.00-001-999000006597 N

nursing supplies 100.53199-33-6399.00-101-999000

Check 006597 Total: 200.53

05-10-2019 04690 C facility access charges 1,949.62SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006598 N

05-10-2019 01750 C base charges 272.28Xerox Corporation 199-11-6269.00-001-911000006599 N

base charges 544.52199-11-6269.00-101-911000

base charges 224.84199-41-6269.30-701-999000

Check 006599 Total: 1,041.64

05-15-2019 09608 C rooms for state tennis 467.64BEST WESTERN PREM 199-36-6412.04-001-991000006600 N

05-16-2019 00142 C mini & diplomas 286.80HERFF JONES 199-23-6399.01-001-999000006601 N

05-16-2019 00543 C fuel for bus return for OAP 58.08SHELL 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006602 N

fuel for Ag return 52.25199-34-6311.00-999-999000

fuel for ag return 51.16199-34-6311.00-999-999000

fuel for ag return 163.56199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Check 006602 Total: 325.05

05-16-2019 01732 C tract 21 72.00Valley Ranch Maintenan 199-51-6249.01-999-999000006603 N

05-16-2019 03290 C supplies for maintenance 131.90HILLYARD-TEXAS 199-51-6315.00-101-999000006604 N

05-16-2019 04490 C Web-Cams for webinars 214.06SHI GOVERNMENT SO 199-53-6399.00-999-999075006606 N

05-16-2019 09607 C meals for students 115.00CHICKEN COOP GRILL 199-36-6412.82-001-999000006607 N

05-16-2019 09609 C ADAIR- 148026 24.9621st MORTGAGE CORP 199-00-5711.01-000-900065006608 N

05-23-2019 02012 C awards for the elem. library 79.293 D IMPRESSIONS 199-11-6399.06-101-911000006609 N

05-23-2019 09441 C books at high school library 12.98SYNCB/AMAZON 199-12-6329.00-001-999000006610 N

Technology Equipment 204.99199-53-6219.01-999-999075

Check 006610 Total: 217.97

05-23-2019 02262 C supplies 191.04ELLIOTT ELECTRIC 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006611 N

05-23-2019 00191 C AP & PR check stock 606.76ENGLISH BUSINESS F 199-53-6399.00-701-999000006612 N

* indicates voided checks
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05-23-2019 03290 C sprayer triggers 2.94HILLYARD-TEXAS 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006613 N

germicial spray 100.66199-51-6315.00-101-999000

mild bowl cleaner 283.36199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006613 Total: 386.96

05-23-2019 02558 C shars fees 229.60HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006614 N

05-23-2019 03985 C supplies for the admin 357.28QUILL CORP. 199-53-6399.00-701-999000006615 N

05-23-2019 09612 C toll road fees 9.79RMA TOLL PROCESSIN 199-34-6219.01-999-999000006616 N

05-23-2019 02704 C ac work at elem 696.64SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.00-101-999000006617 N

05-23-2019 09349 C membership fee 300.00TEXAS SIX MAN COAC 199-36-6495.99-999-999000006618 N

05-23-2019 09235 C toll road fees 12.49TXTAG 199-34-6219.01-999-999000006619 N

06-04-2019 01022 C meals for workshop 108.00RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6411.11-001-999000006620 N

06-04-2019 01537 C meals for cc clinic 36.00TOBY KRAMER 199-36-6411.99-999-991000006621 N

06-04-2019 01642 C 3rd quarter payment 17,612.58Edwards Central Apprais 199-99-6213.00-999-999065006622 N

06-04-2019 01932 C labor law posters 263.14PERSONNEL CONCEP 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006623 N

06-04-2019 03290 C floor supplies 703.22HILLYARD-TEXAS 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006624 N

cleaning supplies 160.66199-51-6315.00-101-999000

aerosol gemicial foaming clean 229.28199-51-6315.00-101-999000

top shape for elementary 539.92199-51-6315.00-101-999000

floor supplies 703.21199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006624 Total: 2,336.29

06-04-2019 03551 C painting walls supplies 30.45TENA HUNGER 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006625 N

06-04-2019 09101 C pest control at district 50.00WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006626 N

pest control at district 50.00199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006626 Total: 100.00

06-04-2019 09350 C record books and fees 397.00EWELL EDUCATIONAL 199-36-6411.11-001-999000006627 N

06-04-2019 09428 C band repair 806.91PSENCIK'S MUSIC CEN 199-36-6249.05-001-999000006629 N

band repair 328.04199-36-6399.05-001-999000

band repair 150.05199-36-6399.05-001-999080

Check 006629 Total: 1,285.00

06-04-2019 09604 C welding certs 120.00THE CERTIFIED WELDI 199-11-6399.60-001-911080006630 N

06-04-2019 09610 C room for ag workshop 181.90PEARL ON THE 199-36-6411.11-001-999000006632 N

06-06-2019 09512 C mileage & meals for SLI 240.98BEN CARABAJAL 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006633 N

* indicates voided checks
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06-06-2019 09616 C meals & mileage for SLI 240.98CHRISTOPHER WALKE 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006634 N

06-06-2019 02597 C meals & mileage for SLI 240.98DANNY IRWIN 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006635 N

06-06-2019 01605 C account/budget for June 1,358.33EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-999000006636 N

06-06-2019 09615 C room & parking for SLI- DI 1,032.12GRAND HYATT SAN AN 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006637 N

06-06-2019 09615 C room & parking for SLI- CW 640.80GRAND HYATT SAN AN 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006638 N

06-06-2019 09615 C hotel & parking at SLI 284.68GRAND HYATT SAN AN 199-41-6411.30-701-999000006639 N

hotel & parking at SLI 356.12199-41-6419.00-702-999000

Check 006639 Total: 640.80

06-06-2019 09615 C room & parking for SLI- MM 569.36GRAND HYATT SAN AN 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006640 N

06-06-2019 09615 C rooms for SLI-BC 640.80GRAND HYATT SAN AN 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006641 N

06-06-2019 09615 C parking & room  for sli-IS 1,032.12GRAND HYATT SAN AN 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006642 N

06-06-2019 01735 C mileage & meals for SLI 240.98Ignacio Sanchez 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006643 N

06-06-2019 02424 C meals for SLI 108.00KRISTI POWERS 199-41-6411.30-701-999000006644 N

06-06-2019 09423 C meals for SLI 108.00MARK MARTINEZ 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006645 N

06-06-2019 09214 C attorney fees for April 3,900.52McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-999065006646 N

06-06-2019 01736 C meals for sli 108.00Noreda Sifuentes 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006647 N

06-06-2019 02510 C registartion for SLI- CW 395.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006649 N

06-06-2019 02510 C registartion for SLI- MM 395.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006650 N

06-06-2019 02510 C registartion for SLI- BC 395.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006651 N

06-06-2019 02510 C registartion for SLI- DI 395.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006652 N

06-06-2019 02510 C registartion for SLI-NS 395.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006653 N

06-06-2019 02510 C registartion for SLI- KP 395.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006654 N

06-06-2019 02510 C registartion for SLI- IS 395.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006655 N

06-13-2019 01752 C data share plan 65.54AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006656 N

06-13-2019 00470 C water at the district 305.20BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006657 N

* indicates voided checks
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06-13-2019 09282 C supplies for transportation 309.14CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006658 N

06-13-2019 02546 C supplies for the district 548.14CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006659 N

06-13-2019 00945 C fuel for hs reg track 108.67WEX BANK 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006660 N

06-13-2019 01002 C water & trash at district 226.60CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006661 N

water & trash at district 1,456.53199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006661 Total: 1,683.13

06-13-2019 00685 C electric for the district 2,971.83DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006662 N

electric for the district 3,819.57199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006662 Total: 6,791.40

06-13-2019 09617 C pole vault rental for state 240.00ELITE VAULTER SPOR 199-36-6412.03-001-991000006663 N

06-13-2019 09268 C pacs online collections housin 2,776.48HARRIS LOCAL GOV. S 199-41-6249.00-703-999065006664 N

06-13-2019 03290 C buffing pads 76.39HILLYARD-TEXAS 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006665 N

buffing pads 515.46199-51-6315.00-001-999000

buffing pads 76.40199-51-6315.00-101-999000

buffing pads 515.46199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006665 Total: 1,183.71

06-13-2019 01996 C bleach & mop heads 75.63MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006668 N

supplies for the district 2,144.45199-51-6315.00-001-999000

bleach & mop heads 75.64199-51-6315.00-101-999000

supplies for the district 2,144.44199-51-6315.00-101-999000

Check 006668 Total: 4,440.16

06-13-2019 03226 C monthly monitoring 29.95MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006669 N

monthly monitoring 29.95199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006669 Total: 59.90

06-13-2019 02991 C air filters 43.76MG BUILDING MATERI 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006670 N

06-13-2019 02535 C postage 201.00PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006672 N

06-13-2019 01588 C collections 4th quarter 9,000.51Real County Appraisal Di 199-41-6299.40-703-999066006673 N

06-13-2019 01588 C appraisal costs fourth quarter 11,229.72Real County Appraisal Di 199-99-6213.00-999-999065006674 N

06-13-2019 04064 C scan and tag update 1,505.00RECORDS CONSULTA 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006675 N

06-13-2019 02802 C nursing supplies 7.37SCHOOL HEALTH COO 199-33-6399.00-001-999000006676 N

nursing supplies 7.37199-33-6399.00-101-999000

Check 006676 Total: 14.74

06-13-2019 04690 C phone for the district 1,942.79SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006677 N

facility access charges 1,949.62199-51-6259.01-999-999000

Check 006677 Total: 3,892.41

* indicates voided checks
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06-13-2019 09614 C prek- 1st license 150.00STARFALL EDUCATION 199-11-6399.04-101-911075006678 N

06-13-2019 02704 C north gym ac work 246.11SWISS AIR, LLC 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006679 N

06-13-2019 09199 C bottle rental & supplies 40.00TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-922000006680 N

06-13-2019 00595 C mailing Seton Testing Material 36.03UPS 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006681 N

06-13-2019 05640 C appraisal costs 3rd quarter 3,012.80UVALDE COUNTY APP 199-99-6213.00-999-999065006682 N

06-13-2019 02734 C fuel for reg track 107.47VALERO MARKETING & 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006683 N

fuel for reg track return 125.53199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Check 006683 Total: 233.00

06-13-2019 01750 C base charges 466.09Xerox Corporation 199-11-6299.00-101-911000006684 N

base charges 225.34199-41-6269.30-701-999000

Check 006684 Total: 691.43

06-13-2019 01963 C banner for the gym 1,027.45XL DIGITAL IMAGING 199-36-6398.00-001-991000006685 N

banner for the gym 167.55199-36-6399.99-001-999000

Check 006685 Total: 1,195.00

06-20-2019 09621 C meals for dyslexia training 180.00DEBRA VOGEL 199-13-6411.00-101-911000006686 N

06-20-2019 01537 C meals for dyslexia training 180.00TOBY KRAMER 199-13-6411.00-101-923000006687 N

06-25-2019 03124 C graduation supplies 18.21MASTERCARD 199-23-6399.01-001-999000006688 N

supplies & meals 68.81199-34-6311.00-999-999000

meal to pick up truck 14.65199-34-6411.00-999-999000

decision heights 13.73199-36-6399.82-001-999000

supplies & meals 80.86199-36-6411.00-001-991000

meals & fuel for AG state 57.63199-36-6411.11-001-999000

meal for ag conference 56.02199-36-6411.11-001-999000

supplies & meals 25.40199-36-6411.99-999-991000

tickets to state track 24.00199-36-6411.99-999-991000

supplies 17.92199-36-6411.99-999-991000

supplies & meals 27.79199-36-6412.00-999-991000

parking at state track 239.02199-36-6412.02-001-991000

hotel for state UIL 917.44199-36-6412.06-001-991000

cc clinic registration 110.00199-36-6412.06-001-991000

escape room for state uil 142.85199-36-6412.82-001-999000

coaching membership 282.50199-36-6495.99-999-991000

vatat dues 330.00199-36-6495.99-999-999000

supplies & meals 52.53199-36-6498.82-999-999000

supplies & meals 61.57199-41-6411.30-701-999000

tickets to state track 12.00199-41-6411.30-701-999000

supplies 8.80199-41-6411.30-701-999000

supplies & meals 72.06199-41-6419.00-702-999000

supplies & meals 199.81199-41-6499.00-701-999000

supplies for staff luncheon 226.08199-41-6499.00-701-999000

supplies 70.54199-41-6499.00-701-999000

* indicates voided checks
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overspray shoes for maint 87.74199-51-6315.00-001-999000

carpet cleaner 37.41199-51-6315.00-001-999000

Check 006688 Total: 3,255.37

06-25-2019 03985 C supplies 541.97QUILL CORP. 199-11-6399.00-101-911080006689 N

supplies 415.98199-11-6399.00-101-921000

supplies 187.98199-11-6399.00-101-923000

supplies 246.95199-11-6399.00-101-999000

supplies for hs 161.93199-23-6399.00-001-999000

supplies for hs 200.00199-23-6399.00-001-999080

supplies for hs 141.97199-23-6399.00-001-999090

supplies 274.98199-23-6399.00-101-999000

supplies for hs 38.07199-23-6399.01-001-999000

Check 006689 Total: 2,209.83

06-25-2019 09512 C additional costs at sli 115.90BEN CARABAJAL 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006690 N

06-27-2019 09441 C books at high school library 623.51SYNCB/AMAZON 199-12-6329.00-001-999000006691 N

printer for the library 179.00199-12-6399.00-101-999080

dolly for jh/hs 384.13199-51-6315.00-001-999000

Technology Equipment 51.48199-53-6219.01-999-999075

color printers 799.98199-53-6219.01-999-999075

Check 006691 Total: 2,038.10

06-27-2019 09619 C District Servers 5,080.00BRETT VERNOR 199-53-6399.00-999-999075006692 N

06-27-2019 00685 C lights for the district 2,944.33DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006693 N

lights for the district 3,516.23199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006693 Total: 6,460.56

06-27-2019 00098 C supplies 40.91GET N GO 199-23-6399.01-001-999000006694 N

06-27-2019 01735 C reimburses for sli exspenses 107.16Ignacio Sanchez 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006696 N

06-27-2019 09620 C software for tech 900.00PDQ.COM CORPORTA 199-11-6399.03-999-911075006697 N

06-27-2019 00543 C fuel for state track return 61.16SHELL 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006698 N

06-27-2019 02510 C localized update 113 625.04TASB, INC. 199-41-6219.00-701-999000006699 N

06-27-2019 09235 C toll road fees 20.81TXTAG 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006700 N

06-27-2019 02734 C fuel 78.83VALERO MARKETING & 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006701 N

fuel to pick up supplies 66.00199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Check 006701 Total: 144.83

06-27-2019 09101 C sparying at district 50.00WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006702 N

sparying at district 50.00199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006702 Total: 100.00

06-27-2019 01749 C base charges for copiers 272.28XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-001-911000006703 N

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: C

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 09-01-2018 To 08-29-2019

08-29-2019 8:53 AM

069-902

YTD Check Register

NUECES CANYON CISD

Sort by Fund, Check Number

Fund: 199 / 9   GENERAL FUND

Page 41 of 58

Accounting Period: Y

EFT

07-01-2019 09621 C meals for dyslexia 72.00DEBRA VOGEL 199-13-6411.00-101-911000006704 N

07-01-2019 01537 C meals for dyslexia 72.00TOBY KRAMER 199-13-6411.00-001-923000006705 N

07-09-2019 09573 C meals for training 97.00BRITTANIE BRIGGS 199-13-6411.00-101-911000006706 N

07-09-2019 09610 C room for BB training 90.95PEARL ON THE 199-13-6411.00-101-911000006707 N

07-16-2019 01752 C data share plan 66.46AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006708 N

07-16-2019 00470 C water at the district 310.56BARKSDALE WATER S 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006709 N

07-16-2019 09282 C auto supplies 312.75CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 199-34-6319.00-999-999000006710 N

07-16-2019 02546 C supplies for the district 26.50CAMP WOOD HARDWA 199-36-6399.11-001-999000006711 N

supplies for the district 496.57199-51-6315.00-001-999000

Check 006711 Total: 523.07

07-16-2019 01002 C trash at jh/hs 226.60CITY OF CAMP WOOD 199-51-6259.00-001-999000006712 N

water for the district 2,363.93199-51-6259.00-101-999000

Check 006712 Total: 2,590.53

07-16-2019 01605 C account/budget for July 1,358.33EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-999000006714 N

07-16-2019 03290 C top shape & sealer 553.00HILLYARD-TEXAS 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006715 N

07-16-2019 01461 C supplies 566.88J. W. Pepper & Son, Inc. 199-36-6399.05-001-999000006716 N

07-16-2019 09214 C tax attorney fees 1,398.47McCREARY, VESELKA, 199-41-6211.40-703-999065006717 N

07-16-2019 03226 C monthly monitoring of fire 29.95MEDINA VALLEY SECU 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006718 N

monthly monitoring of fire 29.95199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006718 Total: 59.90

07-16-2019 03781 C library books 348.61PERMA-BOUND 199-12-6329.00-101-999000006719 N

library books 100.00199-12-6329.00-101-999080

Check 006719 Total: 448.61

07-16-2019 01037 C fuel 4,123.86PICO PROPANE OPER 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006720 N

07-16-2019 00053 C postage at elem 236.80PURCHASE POWER 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006721 N

07-16-2019 04064 C scan and tag update 645.00RECORDS CONSULTA 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006722 N

07-16-2019 00110 C Library 73.91RENISSANCE LEARNIN 199-12-6399.00-001-999000006723 N

07-16-2019 04690 C facility access 1,949.62SOUTHWEST TEXAS C 199-51-6259.01-999-999000006724 N

phone for the district 1,929.30199-51-6259.01-999-999000

Check 006724 Total: 3,878.92

07-16-2019 09199 C bottle rental 40.00TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 199-11-6399.20-001-922000006725 N

* indicates voided checks
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07-16-2019 00595 C shipping labels back 23.70UPS 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006726 N

07-16-2019 09600 C finance charge 75.00WEX BANK 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006727 N

07-16-2019 01749 C base charge at jh/hs 271.82XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-101-911000006728 N

07-22-2019 00543 C fuel for ag return 60.06SHELL 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006729 N

fuel for ag return 49.00199-41-6499.00-701-999000

Check 006729 Total: 109.06

07-22-2019 01022 C meals for conference 180.00RICHARD KRAMER 199-36-6411.11-001-999000006730 N

07-22-2019 01605 C literary conference fee 25.00EDUCATION SERVICE 199-13-6411.00-001-999000006731 N

07-22-2019 01749 C base charges 357.01XEROX CORPORATION 199-11-6269.00-101-911000006732 N

base charges 224.84199-41-6269.30-701-999000

Check 006732 Total: 581.85

07-22-2019 02262 C lights 104.64ELLIOTT ELECTRIC 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006733 N

07-22-2019 02510 C spring workshop fees 125.00TASB, INC. 199-41-6419.00-702-999000006734 N

07-22-2019 02725 C meals for training 36.00CHARLOTTE SCHEXNI 199-13-6411.00-101-911000006735 N

07-22-2019 02734 C fuel for taxes & pick up ac 67.30VALERO MARKETING & 199-34-6311.00-999-999000006736 N

fuel 35.00199-34-6311.00-999-999000

Check 006736 Total: 102.30

07-22-2019 03124 C sped ed curriculum 140.05MASTERCARD 199-11-6399.00-001-923000006737 N

sped ed curriculum 240.40199-11-6399.00-101-923000

room for training TK 220.00199-13-6411.00-001-923000

room for training TK 216.86199-13-6411.00-001-999000

bus driving physicals 160.00199-34-6219.00-999-999000

additional costs at sli 21.66199-41-6411.30-701-999000

meal for ESC workshop 27.99199-41-6499.00-701-999000

ac and supplies 321.64199-51-6315.00-001-999000

gutter supplies 95.84199-51-6315.00-001-999000

squeegee for cleaning machine 50.61199-51-6315.00-001-999000

Two Monitors - Replacement 544.82199-53-6219.01-999-999075

Check 006737 Total: 2,039.87

07-22-2019 09624 C remind school plan 1,084.00REMIND101, INC. 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006739 N

07-30-2019 09441 C sunco light replacements 426.33SYNCB/AMAZON 199-51-6315.00-001-999000006740 N

Parts for Tech Maintenance 442.79199-53-6219.01-999-999075

Check 006740 Total: 869.12

07-30-2019 01752 C data share plan 66.47AT&T Mobility 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006741 N

07-30-2019 00798 C baskets for RW & NS 100.00CANYON FLOWER SH 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006742 N

* indicates voided checks
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07-30-2019 01605 C account/ budget for Aug 1,358.37EDUCATION SERVICE 199-41-6239.00-701-999000006744 N

07-30-2019 02558 C shars fees 64.18HOUSTON ISD 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006746 N

07-30-2019 02743 C IXL Educational Software 2,063.00IXL LEARNING 199-11-6399.03-999-911075006747 N

07-30-2019 09375 C visit on 7/25 513.24PAMELA L WEST 199-41-6219.00-701-999000006750 N

07-30-2019 00053 C refill stamp machine 520.99PURCHASE POWER 199-41-6499.00-701-999000006752 N

07-30-2019 02242 C Idea b formula payment 3,688.00TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-41-6439.00-702-999000006753 N

07-30-2019 09101 C pest control at district 50.00WILSON PEST CONTR 199-51-6249.00-001-999000006754 N

pest control at district 50.00199-51-6249.00-101-999000

Check 006754 Total: 100.00

02-15-2019 09468 D TIME PAYMENT CORP. 227.53TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.01-001-991000021519 N

02-21-2019 01268 D DEPOSIT ITEM RETURN 727.48First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-900000022119 N

03-15-2019 09468 D TIME PAYMENT LEASE PMN 227.53TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.01-001-991000031519 N

04-11-2019 01268 D DEPOSIT ITEM RETURN 1,367.61First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-900000041119 N

04-15-2019 09468 D TIME PAYMENT CORP 229.03TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.01-001-991000041519 N

05-06-2019 01268 D SAFE DEPOSIT BOX PMNT 37.50First State Bank of Uvald 199-41-6499.00-701-999000050619 N

05-15-2019 09468 D TIMEPAYMENT 229.03TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.01-001-991000051519 N

06-17-2019 09468 D TIMEPAYMENT CORP 229.03TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.01-001-991000061719 N

06-28-2019 01268 D DEPOSIT ITEM RETURN 276.89First State Bank of Uvald 199-00-1290.00-000-900000062819 N

07-15-2019 09468 D TIMEPAYMENT 229.03TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.01-001-991000071519 N

09-17-2018 09468 D ICE MACHINE LEASE PMT 253.99TIME PAYMENT CORP 199-36-6398.00-001-991000091718 N

Fund 199 / 9 Total 1,308,287.33

* indicates voided checks
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12-05-2018 01605 C 1st quarter Title I&II part A 1,585.50EDUCATION SERVICE 211-11-6239.00-001-924000006227 N

02-06-2019 01605 C title I and II Part A 1,585.50EDUCATION SERVICE 211-11-6239.00-001-924000006380 N

04-04-2019 01605 C title I and II Part A 1,585.50EDUCATION SERVICE 211-11-6239.00-001-924000006516 N

06-06-2019 01605 C Title I  Part A 1,585.50EDUCATION SERVICE 211-11-6239.00-001-924000006636 N

Fund 211 / 9 Total 6,342.00

* indicates voided checks
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12-17-2018 09468 D LEASE PAYMENT 227.53TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-999000000001 N

01-15-2019 09468 D LEASE 229.03TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-999000000005 N

10-15-2018 09468 D TIMEPAYMENT LEASE PMNT 227.53TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-999000001015 N

11-15-2018 09468 D TIMELEASE PAYMENT 227.53TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-999000001115 N

09-07-2018 00098 C supplies 62.00GET N GO 240-00-2110.18-000-900000005937 N

09-07-2018 01368 C milk for start of school 34.95Oak Farms 240-00-2110.18-000-900000005942 N

missing invoice for milk 62.53240-00-2110.18-000-900000

Check 005942 Total: 97.48

09-26-2018 01554 C inspection fees 300.00TX DEPT OF STATE HE 240-35-6499.00-001-999000006018 N

10-04-2018 00098 C food items 132.58GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-999002006055 N

10-04-2018 01045 C food for the month 4,135.28LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-999001006060 N

food for the month 800.73240-35-6341.00-999-999002

Check 006060 Total: 4,936.01

10-04-2018 01368 C milk for the district 1,296.23Oak Farms 240-35-6341.13-999-999000006064 N

11-09-2018 00098 C supplies 45.47GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-999002006139 N

supplies 8.97240-35-6341.13-999-999000

Check 006139 Total: 54.44

11-09-2018 02612 C annual fees 936.00HEARTLAND PAYMENT 240-35-6499.00-001-999000006140 N

11-09-2018 01045 C food for the month 5,849.72LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-999001006141 N

food for the month 735.38240-35-6341.00-999-999002

Check 006141 Total: 6,585.10

11-09-2018 01368 C milk for the district 1,360.39Oak Farms 240-35-6341.13-999-999000006147 N

12-05-2018 00098 C supplie for cafe & library 100.88GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-999002006228 N

12-05-2018 01045 C food for the month 4,779.02LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-999001006229 N

food for the month 168.53240-35-6341.00-999-999002

Check 006229 Total: 4,947.55

12-11-2018 01368 C milk for the district 1,323.05Oak Farms 240-35-6341.13-999-999000006245 N

01-11-2019 01368 C milk for the district 766.96Oak Farms 240-35-6341.13-999-999000006314 N

01-16-2019 00098 C supplies 20.63GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-999002006319 N

01-16-2019 01045 C food for the month 4,234.57LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-999001006321 N

food for the month 250.53240-35-6341.00-999-999002

Check 006321 Total: 4,485.10

* indicates voided checks
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02-06-2019 01045 C food for the month 6,716.93LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-999001006385 N

food for the month 476.02240-35-6341.00-999-999002

Check 006385 Total: 7,192.95

02-06-2019 01052 C milk for the district 1,361.44OAK FARMS DAIRY 240-35-6341.13-999-999000006390 N

02-08-2019 00098 C supplies 23.15GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-999002006399 N

02-08-2019 03124 C utensil holder in cafe 138.97MASTERCARD 240-35-6399.00-101-999000006400 N

03-06-2019 01368 C milk for the district 1,288.61Oak Farms 240-35-6341.13-999-999000006463 N

03-07-2019 00098 C supplies 22.12GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-999001006476 N

supplies 15.06240-35-6341.00-999-999002

supplies 33.54240-35-6399.00-101-999000

Check 006476 Total: 70.72

03-07-2019 01045 C food for the month 7,362.25LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-999001006478 N

food for the month 491.75240-35-6341.00-999-999002

Check 006478 Total: 7,854.00

03-07-2019 01996 C elemenary supplies 77.90MAYFIELD PAPER CO 240-35-6399.00-101-999000006480 N

04-04-2019 01368 C milk for the district 1,128.62Oak Farms 240-35-6341.13-999-999000006518 N

04-09-2019 00098 C supplies 63.49GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-999001006527 N

supplies 36.06240-35-6341.00-999-999002

supplies 3.39240-35-6341.13-999-999000

Check 006527 Total: 102.94

04-09-2019 01045 C food for the month 3,150.44LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-999001006529 N

food for the month 716.83240-35-6341.00-999-999002

Check 006529 Total: 3,867.27

04-17-2019 03124 C open sign for cafe 31.19MASTERCARD 240-35-6399.00-101-999000006551 N

05-07-2019 00098 C supplies 42.47GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-999002006574 N

05-07-2019 01052 C milk for the district 1,353.53OAK FARMS DAIRY 240-35-6341.13-999-999000006576 N

05-10-2019 01045 C food for the month 6,484.12LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-999001006590 N

food for the month 596.48240-35-6341.00-999-999002

Check 006590 Total: 7,080.60

06-04-2019 09395 C meals for workshop 144.00WILMA REDDING 240-35-6411.00-999-999000006628 N

06-04-2019 09610 C rooms for cafe training 90.95PEARL ON THE 240-35-6411.00-999-999000006631 N

06-06-2019 01052 C milk for the district 928.82OAK FARMS DAIRY 240-35-6341.13-999-999000006648 N

06-13-2019 09455 C work at cafeteria 667.01HOBART SERVICES 240-35-6499.00-001-999000006666 N

work on dishwasher at cafe 1,583.66240-35-6499.00-001-999000

Check 006666 Total: 2,250.67

* indicates voided checks
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06-13-2019 01045 C food for the month 2,625.45LABATT FOOD SERVIC 240-35-6341.00-999-999001006667 N

food for the month 147.45240-35-6341.00-999-999002

Check 006667 Total: 2,772.90

06-27-2019 00098 C supplies 195.90GET N GO 240-35-6341.00-999-999001006694 N

06-27-2019 02612 C PSV end of year 450.00HEARTLAND PAYMENT 240-35-6399.00-101-999000006695 N

07-16-2019 02546 C supplies for the district 268.40CAMP WOOD HARDWA 240-35-6399.00-101-999000006711 N

07-22-2019 09395 C meals for training 36.00WILMA REDDING 240-35-6411.00-999-999000006738 N

02-15-2019 09468 D TIME PAYMENT CORP 227.53TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-999000021519 N

03-15-2019 09468 D TIME PAYMENT LEASE PMN 227.53TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-999000031519 N

04-15-2019 09468 D TIME PAYMENT CORP 229.03TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-999000041519 N

05-15-2019 09468 D TIMEPAYMENT 229.03TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-999000051519 N

06-17-2019 09468 D TIMEPAYMENT CORP 229.03TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-999000061719 N

07-15-2019 09468 D TIMEPAYMENT 229.03TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-999000071519 N

09-17-2018 09468 D ICE MACHINE LEASE PMT 200.00TIME PAYMENT CORP 240-35-6341.00-999-999002091718 N

Fund 240 / 9 Total 68,639.20

* indicates voided checks
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12-05-2018 01605 C 1st quarter Title I&II part A 493.00EDUCATION SERVICE 255-11-6239.00-001-924000006227 N

02-06-2019 01605 C title I and II Part A 493.00EDUCATION SERVICE 255-11-6239.00-001-924000006380 N

04-04-2019 01605 C title I and II Part A 493.00EDUCATION SERVICE 255-11-6239.00-001-924000006516 N

06-06-2019 01605 C Title II  Part A 493.00EDUCATION SERVICE 255-11-6239.00-001-924000006636 N

Fund 255 / 9 Total 1,972.00

* indicates voided checks
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Accounting Period: Y

EFT

10-25-2018 09546 C Texas ASI workbook 271.32McGRAW-HILL EDUCA 410-11-6321.00-001-911000006102 N

10-25-2018 00927 C scholastic readers 569.25Scholastic Book Clubs, I 410-11-6321.00-001-911000006106 N

10-26-2018 03124 C saxon phonics & spelling 1,257.68MASTERCARD 410-00-2110.00-000-900000006112 N

06-13-2019 01544 C books for the district 9,838.74PEARSON EDUCATION 410-11-6321.00-001-911000006671 N

07-30-2019 00058 C Instructional Materials 22.90HOUGHTON MIFFLIN H 410-11-6321.00-001-911000006745 N

Fund 410 / 9 Total 11,959.89

* indicates voided checks
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01-28-2019 01579 D Penny Wallaces's payment 65.52NCCISD 863-00-2153.00-010-900000006923 N

01-28-2019 01579 D Penny Wallaces's payment 109.78NCCISD 863-00-2153.00-015-900000006924 N

01-28-2019 01579 D Penny Wallace's payment 7.00NCCISD 863-00-2159.00-106-900000006925 N

Fund 863 / 9 Total 182.30

* indicates voided checks
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Accounting Period: Y
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10-26-2018 03124 C omni cheer supplies 78.84MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-120-900000006112 N

03-08-2019 03124 C animal supplies 34.50MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-103-900000006491 N

09-07-2018 00098 D supplies 12.99GET N GO 865-00-2110.18-000-900000007176 N

09-07-2018 03124 D megaphones for cheer 172.98MASTERCARD 865-00-2110.18-000-900000007177 N

09-20-2018 00320 D supplies for cheer 1,078.56VARSITY 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007178 N

09-21-2018 01626 D homecoming supplies 58.00Kathryn Nevarez 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007179 N

09-26-2018 02424 D jump for bucks 50.00KRISTI POWERS 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007181 N

09-26-2018 01124 D P.E. Order 2018-2019 1.75GOPHER 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007182 N

09-26-2018 01080 D 2019 swine validation 480.00Texas FFA Association 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007183 N

09-28-2018 02738 D pink out shirts 759.00DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007184 N

10-04-2018 09151 D bb shoes for girls 1,689.00CARDINAL'S SPORT TE 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007185 N

10-04-2018 02725 D reimb for cookies for open hou 22.30CHARLOTTE SCHEXNI 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007186 N

10-12-2018 01722 D petty cash for book fair 300.00Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007187 N

10-12-2018 01080 D 2019 swine validation 36.00Texas FFA Association 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007188 N

10-12-2018 09542 D fall membership fee 178.00AREA II FFA 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007189 N

10-12-2018 09543 D fall membership fee 97.50CONCHO FFA DISTRIC 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007190 N

10-12-2018 01080 D junior membership fee 90.00Texas FFA Association 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007191 N

10-12-2018 01080 D membership fees 340.00Texas FFA Association 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007192 N

10-12-2018 02738 D homecoming awards 65.00DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007193 N

pink out second order 192.00865-00-2190.00-120-900000

homecoming awards 20.00865-00-2190.00-132-900000

Check 007193 Total: 277.00

10-15-2018 09170 D chicken orders 112.50TEXAS A&M UNIVERSI 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007194 N

10-24-2018 03985 D library 841.24QUILL CORP. 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007195 N

10-24-2018 09356 D Year Book 100.00ENTOURAGE YEARBO 865-00-2190.00-109-900000007196 N

* indicates voided checks
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10-24-2018 00434 D library 233.04ORIENTAL TRADING C 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007197 N

10-24-2018 03124 D supplies for ag 109.99MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007198 N

sending yearbooks 8.38865-00-2190.00-109-900000

candy for awards 96.76865-00-2190.00-114-900000

water 40.00865-00-2190.00-114-900000

Check 007198 Total: 255.13

10-25-2018 03124 D supplies for cheer 300.07MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007202 N

10-25-2018 09547 D fundraiser for cheer 98.97OLD FASHION CANDY 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007203 N

10-25-2018 02738 D 3rd order of pink shirts 104.00DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007204 N

10-30-2018 09548 D chickens for stock show 217.50LEAKEY 4H 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007205 N

11-09-2018 03124 D supplies for book fair 163.81MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007206 N

bb concession start up 538.35865-00-2190.00-116-900000

supplies for black out peprall 155.34865-00-2190.00-120-900000

Check 007206 Total: 857.50

11-09-2018 03551 D petty cash for supplies 326.19TENA HUNGER 865-00-2190.00-106-900000007207 N

11-09-2018 09549 D AR shirts 136.00CRISTY MCROREY 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007208 N

11-09-2018 09550 D GJH BB Alterations 50.00LETA WINSTON 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007209 N

11-09-2018 02738 D full color banner 95.00DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007210 N

11-09-2018 01455 D book fair exspenses 2,166.65Scholastic Book Fairs - 1 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007211 N

11-06-2018 02738 D JH GBB T-shirts 352.83DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007212 N

11-09-2018 00098 D supplies 46.34GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007213 N

11-09-2018 01056 D HS GBB Travel Tee 849.75Gandy Ink 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007214 N

11-14-2018 09564 D entry fee 100.00SANDHILLS STOCK SH 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007215 N

11-16-2018 03124 D supplies & membershp 76.00MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007216 N

11-16-2018 01366 D ffa fundraiser 4,992.00Seitz 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007217 N

11-16-2018 09441 D magic tree house fact tracker 161.95SYNCB/AMAZON 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007218 N

11-16-2018 01722 D elementary assembly 50.00Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007219 N

11-16-2018 01722 D fall festival oettt cash 50.00Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007220 N

fall festival petty cash 50.00865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007220 Total: 100.00
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11-16-2018 01722 D fall festival cash 50.00Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007221 N

fall festival cash 50.00865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007221 Total: 100.00

11-26-2018 01653 D ag fundraiser supplies 1,891.47Redneck, Inc. 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007222 N

11-26-2018 01379 D entry fees 750.00Hill County District Livest 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007224 N

11-27-2018 09476 D entry fees 300.00RODEO AUSTIN 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007225 N

11-27-2018 01862 D entry fees 215.00HOUSTON LIVESTOCK 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007226 N

11-24-2018 09566 D entry fee 30.00TEXAS PORK PRODUC 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007227 N

11-29-2018 09387 D entries 735.00SAN ANTONIO STOCK 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007228 N

11-29-2018 01377 D entry fees 492.00San Angelo Stock Show 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007229 N

12-05-2018 00098 D supplie for cafe & library 33.85GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007230 N

supplie for cafe & library 85.98865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007230 Total: 119.83

12-05-2018 00798 D roses for parents night 242.00CANYON FLOWER SH 865-00-2190.00-132-900000007231 N

12-05-2018 05605 D 4x4's 119.80UVALCO SUPPLY, INC. 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007232 N

12-13-2018 02080 D ffa t'shirts 716.30BAREFOOT ATHLETIC 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007233 N

12-14-2018 00320 D cheer payment 1,500.00VARSITY 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007234 N

12-14-2018 03124 D paint for ag 588.97MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007235 N

supplies for christmas concert 148.52865-00-2190.00-114-900000

membership fee 45.00865-00-2190.00-116-900000

drinks for concession 267.01865-00-2190.00-116-900000

FCA meal expenses 184.92865-00-2190.00-118-900000

supplies for cheer 33.46865-00-2190.00-120-900000

Check 007235 Total: 1,267.88

12-18-2018 09549 D reimburse for fan cloth order 56.00CRISTY MCROREY 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007236 N

12-18-2018 09574 D reimburse for fan cloth order 56.00NINA CARABAJAL 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007237 N

12-18-2018 09573 D reimburse for fan cloth order 23.00BRITTANIE BRIGGS 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007238 N

12-18-2018 09576 D reimburse for fan cloth order 56.00TERRI BALDERAS 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007239 N

12-18-2018 09575 D reimburse for fan cloth order 56.00ASHLEY WIMBERLEY 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007240 N

12-18-2018 02663 D girls bb fundraiser 3,612.00FAN CLOTH PRODUCT 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007241 N

* indicates voided checks
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12-20-2018 09441 D popcorn for elementary 61.90SYNCB/AMAZON 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007242 N

01-08-2019 01035 D Senior BB Gifts 70.97Brandy Sweeten 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007243 N

01-16-2019 02546 D supplies 304.37CAMP WOOD HARDWA 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007244 N

01-16-2019 05605 D plate floor 18ga 136.00UVALCO SUPPLY, INC. 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007245 N

01-16-2019 00098 D supplies 72.92GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-118-900000007246 N

01-16-2019 03124 D supplies for elementary 44.50MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007247 N

concession supplies 482.95865-00-2190.00-116-900000

supplies for concession 126.00865-00-2190.00-116-900000

hs concession supplies 123.62865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007247 Total: 777.07

01-18-2019 01722 D petty cash for elementary awar 50.00Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007248 N

01-22-2019 09356 D yearbook costs 1,014.00ENTOURAGE YEARBO 865-00-2190.00-109-900000007249 N

01-31-2019 01626 D prom supplies 38.17Kathryn Nevarez 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007250 N

01-31-2019 00313 D reimberse for supplies 52.06NANCY LUCE 865-00-2190.00-108-900000007251 N

reimberse for supplies 77.10865-00-2190.00-109-900000

Check 007251 Total: 129.16

01-31-2019 00434 D Library 150.35ORIENTAL TRADING C 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007252 N

02-06-2019 02546 D supplies 28.63CAMP WOOD HARDWA 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007253 N

02-06-2019 00798 D oap supplies 150.00CANYON FLOWER SH 865-00-2190.00-110-900000007254 N

02-16-2019 01626 D supplies for prom/midwinter 59.00Kathryn Nevarez 865-00-2190.00-108-900000007255 N

02-06-2019 02546 D supplies for ag shop 430.69CAMP WOOD HARDWA 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007256 N

02-08-2019 00098 D supplies 31.97GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007257 N

02-08-2019 03124 D treated wood 175.89MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007258 N

elem. library supplies 100.00865-00-2190.00-114-900000

supplies for elem library 26.26865-00-2190.00-115-900000

high school concession stand 171.79865-00-2190.00-116-900000

supplie for concession 328.60865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007258 Total: 802.54

02-14-2019 09282 D supplies 393.08CAMP WOOD AUTO PA 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007259 N

02-14-2019 00546 D metal for ag trailers 1,438.22ALAMO DISTRIBUTION, 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007260 N

* indicates voided checks
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02-22-2019 09199 D supplies, repair & bottles 80.66TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007261 N

02-22-2019 02381 D petty cash for book fair 100.00CHARLOTTE SCHEXNI 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007262 N

02-22-2019 02007 D flowers for prom 99.20ELSIE IRWIN 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007263 N

02-22-2019 01056 D OAP shirts 560.60Gandy Ink 865-00-2190.00-110-900000007264 N

02-22-2019 09441 D supplies 1,868.77SYNCB/AMAZON 865-00-2190.00-108-900000007265 N

supplies for prom 352.83865-00-2190.00-109-900000

books for the library 415.78865-00-2190.00-115-900000

supplies for library 10.99865-00-2190.00-115-900000

supplies for prom 425.03865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007265 Total: 3,073.40

02-22-2019 02157 D shirts for book fair volunteer 50.00LESLEY CAILLET 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007266 N

03-06-2019 00320 D payoff 3,509.29VARSITY 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007267 N

03-06-2019 01455 D book fair expenses 2,301.86Scholastic Book Fairs - 1 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007268 N

03-06-2019 02007 D reimberse for prom cookies 45.00ELSIE IRWIN 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007269 N

03-06-2019 09199 D supplies & bottle rental 210.17TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007270 N

03-06-2019 00098 D supplies 92.59GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-118-900000007271 N

03-06-2019 02546 D supplies 42.92CAMP WOOD HARDWA 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007272 N

supplies 48.35865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007272 Total: 91.27

03-08-2019 03124 D meal & room charges 36.74MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007273 N

supplies for book fair 125.41865-00-2190.00-115-900000

food for prom 239.65865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Prom supplies 344.16865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007273 Total: 745.96

03-26-2019 09441 D charlotte's web 3-pack 15.98SYNCB/AMAZON 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007274 N

black letter for library 15.98865-00-2190.00-115-900000

Check 007274 Total: 31.96

03-26-2019 01626 D supples for prom 47.60Kathryn Nevarez 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007275 N

03-26-2019 02738 D UIL shirts 248.00DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-107-900000007276 N

04-04-2019 01022 D meals for AG 136.00RICHARD KRAMER 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007277 N

04-04-2019 01733 D TSI testing 128.00Southwest Texas Junior 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007278 N

04-04-2019 02386 D TTU junction academy 360.00TEXAS TECH UNIVERS 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007279 N
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04-04-2019 09601 D deposit for fun fling 100.00Green Acres Golf and 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007280 N

04-04-2019 03124 D aquarium trip & BB game 108.25MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007281 N

aquarium trip & BB game 145.43865-00-2190.00-116-900000

aquarium trip & BB game 434.57865-00-2190.00-118-900000

Check 007281 Total: 688.25

04-05-2019 01653 D supplies for ag trailers 3,280.64Redneck, Inc. 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007282 N

04-05-2019 09549 D ar t'shirts 344.00CRISTY MCROREY 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007283 N

04-05-2019 01722 D petty cash for little dribbler 100.00Billye Jean Smith 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007284 N

04-05-2019 00098 D supplies 22.11GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-110-900000007285 N

supplies .02865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007285 Total: 22.13

04-05-2019 01045 D food for the month 228.84LABATT FOOD SERVIC 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007286 N

04-09-2019 09549 D aloha cheer shirts 80.00CRISTY MCROREY 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007287 N

04-09-2019 05605 D supplies 143.00UVALCO SUPPLY, INC. 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007288 N

04-17-2019 02738 D t'shirts-little dribblers 576.00DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007289 N

04-17-2019 09497 D cheer camp payment 3,175.00UNIVERSAL CHEERLE 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007290 N

04-17-2019 02449 D supplies for OAP 20.10GABBY IRWIN 865-00-2190.00-110-900000007291 N

04-17-2019 03124 D fee for parking & part for bus 20.00MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007292 N

STAAR training food 124.93865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007292 Total: 144.93

04-23-2019 00798 D roses for parents night 242.00CANYON FLOWER SH 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007293 N

04-23-2019 00617 D reimburse for supplies 39.85KATHY HICKS 865-00-2190.00-110-900000007294 N

04-23-2019 09441 D batteries for journalism 35.98SYNCB/AMAZON 865-00-2190.00-109-900000007295 N

04-30-2019 09151 D supplies for gbb 2,471.22CARDINAL'S SPORT TE 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007296 N

05-07-2019 02546 D supplies for the district 126.50CAMP WOOD HARDWA 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007298 N

05-07-2019 09199 D bottle rental & supplies 140.00TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007299 N

05-07-2019 09605 D supplies & work 100.00BRIANNA TAYLOR 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007300 N

05-07-2019 02738 D ag state shirts 780.00DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007301 N
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05-07-2019 00098 D supplies 15.98GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-110-900000007302 N

supplies 82.46865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007302 Total: 98.44

05-07-2019 02663 D cheerleader fundraiser 2,870.00FAN CLOTH PRODUCT 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007303 N

05-07-2019 00320 D rain jacket 174.50VARSITY 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007304 N

05-07-2019 03124 D main event trip 549.55MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007305 N

bicycles 136.00865-00-2190.00-114-900000

snacks for testing 173.58865-00-2190.00-116-900000

little dribblers supplies 86.58865-00-2190.00-140-900000

Check 007305 Total: 945.71

05-07-2019 01022 D entry fee for district conf 37.50RICHARD KRAMER 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007306 N

05-16-2019 00395 D senior gift cards 800.00WAL MART 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007307 N

05-16-2019 02738 D Lil' Dribbler Medals 77.00DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007308 N

05-24-2019 09510 D shelby's ad 100.00SKIP PRIESS 865-00-2190.00-140-900000007309 N

06-05-2019 02381 D reimburse for supplies 71.30CHARLOTTE SCHEXNI 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007310 N

06-05-2019 02725 D gift cards 10.00CHARLOTTE SCHEXNI 865-00-2190.00-115-900000

Check 007310 Total: 81.30

06-12-2019 09199 D bottle rental & supplies 209.24TIMS SOUTH TEXAS, L 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007311 N

06-12-2019 05605 D supplise for AG 167.15UVALCO SUPPLY, INC. 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007312 N

06-13-2019 01045 D food for the month 109.96LABATT FOOD SERVIC 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007313 N

food for the month 109.95865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007313 Total: 219.91

06-13-2019 02546 D supplies for the district 171.04CAMP WOOD HARDWA 865-00-2190.00-103-900000007314 N

06-25-2019 03124 D DoSeum 160.00MASTERCARD 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007315 N

supplies for elem library 182.11865-00-2190.00-115-900000

fun fling &other supplies 228.04865-00-2190.00-115-900000

Check 007315 Total: 570.15

06-25-2019 09618 D bows for cheerleaders 202.50ALLY MESSICK 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007316 N

06-27-2019 00098 D supplies 5.98GET N GO 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007317 N

supplies 100.35865-00-2190.00-116-900000

Check 007317 Total: 106.33

06-27-2019 04650 D TSI exams 32.00SOUTHWEST TEXAS J 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007318 N

07-16-2019 03781 D library books 1,256.11PERMA-BOUND 865-00-2190.00-115-900000007319 N

07-16-2019 02738 D awards 95.00DIXIE PRINTZ 865-00-2190.00-114-900000007320 N

* indicates voided checks
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07-16-2019 09245 D reimburse for cap & gown chec 369.96GRADHUB 865-00-2190.00-116-900000007321 N

07-16-2019 00320 D cheer payment 9,000.00VARSITY 865-00-2190.00-120-900000007322 N

Fund 865 / 9 Total 79,190.24

Grand Totals:

End of Report

1,476,572.96

* indicates voided checks


